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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot S B Tot Total
1| KOR Republic of Korea 4 3 1 8 4 1 1 6 8 4 2 14 1
2| TPE Chinese Taipei 1 2 3 1 2 3 3
3| RUS Russian Federation 1 3 4 1 3 4 2
4 | MEX Mexico 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
5|SLO Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =6
5| USA United States of America 1 1 1 1 =6
5[IND India 1 1 1 1 =6
8 |BEL Belgium 1 1 1 1 2 2 =4
9| DEN Denmark 1 1 1 1 =6
9|[ITA ltaly 1 1 1 1 =6
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
AR_C93 Report Created: 08 Jul 2015 08:07 Europe/Berlin Page 1/56




“=, Gwangju (KOR)

28th Summer Universiade 2015

¥ X X
IR 4.8 Jul 2015 Medallists by Event FISU
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Tue 7 Jul | GOLD KIM Jongho KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER KIM Taeyoon KOR Republic of Korea
BRONZE | DOMANSKI Renaud BEL Belgium
Compound Women Tue 7 Jul | GOLD SONG Yun Soo KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER | CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia
BRONZE | SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX Mexico
Compound Men Team Tue 7 Jul | GOLD KIM Jongho KOR Republic of Korea
KIM Taeyoon
YANG Youngho
SILVER MEDINA Adolfo MEX Mexico
CARDOSO Mario
DEL VALLE Daniel K
BRONZE | POLIDORI Jacopo ITA ltaly
LEOTTA Andrea
FANTI Luca
Compound Women Team Tue 7 Jul | GOLD AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation
VINOGRADOVA Mariia
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
SILVER | KIEBORZ Mackenzie USA United States of America
WILLIAMS Brogan
COCHRAN Carli
BRONZE | SONG Yun Soo KOR Republic of Korea
KIM Yun Hee
SEOL Dayeong
Compound Mixed Team Tue 7 Jul | GOLD SONG Yun Soo KOR Republic of Korea
KIM Jongho
SILVER | VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India
KAWALPREET SINGH
BRONZE |PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium
DOMANSKI Renaud
AR_C93 Report Created: 08 Jul 2015 08:07 Europe/Berlin Page 2/56




“=, Gwangju (KOR)

28th Summer Universiade 2015

¥ X X
*x ¥
IR 4.8 Jul 2015 Medallists by Event FISU
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Wed 8 Jul | GOLD LEE Seungyun KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER KU Bonchan KOR Republic of Korea
BRONZE | KIM Woojin KOR Republic of Korea
Recurve Women Wed 8 Jul | GOLD KI Bo Bae KOR Republic of Korea
SILVER | CHOI Misun KOR Republic of Korea
BRONZE | JAGER Maja DEN Denmark
Recurve Men Team Wed 8 Jul | GOLD LEE Seungyun KOR Republic of Korea
KU Bonchan
KIM Woojin
SILVER | WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei
YU Guan-Lin
WANG Hou-Chieh
BRONZE | BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS Russian Federation
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
MAKHNENKO Artem
Recurve Women Team Wed 8 Jul | GOLD TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei
HSIUNG Mei-Chien
LIN Shih-Chia
SILVER KI Bo Bae KOR Republic of Korea
KANG Chae Young
CHOI Misun
BRONZE | STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russian Federation
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
BALSUKOVA Anna
Recurve Mixed Team Wed 8 Jul | GOLD Kl Bo Bae KOR Republic of Korea
LEE Seungyun
SILVER | TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei
WEI Chun-Heng
BRONZE | STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russian Federation
BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

ARG Argentina 3 1 4 0 4
BEL  Belgium 3 2 5 0 5
BRA Brazil 2 2 4 0 4
DEN Denmark 1 1 2 0 2
ESP  Spain 2 2 4 0 4
EST Estonia 1 2 3 0 3
FIN Finland 4 0 4 0 4
FRA  France 4 3 7 0 7
GBR  Great Britain 6 4 10 0 10
GER Germany 1 1 2 0 2
HKG Hong Kong, China 3 3 6 0 6
INA Indonesia 2 0 2 0 2
IND India 6 6 12 0 12
IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 3 3 6 0 6
IRL Ireland 2 0 2 0 2
ITA Italy 6 6 12 0 12
JPN  Japan 3 3 6 0 6
KAZ  Kazakhstan 6 0 6 0 6
KOR Republic of Korea 6 6 12 0 12
LAT Latvia 1 1 2 0 2
MAS Malaysia 6 6 12 0 12
MDA  Republic of Moldova 3 1 4 0 4
MEX Mexico 5 6 11 0 11
MGL Mongolia 6 6 12 0 12
NED Netherlands 0 2 2 0 2
NEP  Nepal 1 1 2 0 2
POL Poland 4 4 8 0 8
POR  Portugal 1 0 1 0 1
RUS Russian Federation 6 6 12 0 12
SIN Singapore 0 2 2 0 2
SLO  Slovenia 4 4 8 0 8
Sul Switzerland 1 2 3 0 3
SVK  Slovakia 2 1 3 0 3
SWE Sweden 2 1 3 0 3
TPE  Chinese Taipei 6 6 12 0 12
TUR  Turkey 3 1 4 0 4
UKR  Ukraine 1 0 1 0 1
USA  United States of America 6 6 12 0 12

Total: 38 122 101 223 0 223
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

ARG ARGENTINA FUENTES Maximiliano 97 16 Jul 1987 45B  Compound Men
REGNASCO Melissa 170 12 Oct 1995 32A Compound Women
REGNASCO Santiago 125 46B  Compound Men
SABADO Kevin - 30 Nov 1999 44C Recurve Men

BEL BELGIUM ANSIAUX Olivier 613 14 Mar 1995 51C Recurve Men
DESSOY Catheline 109 21 Nov 1989 22B  Compound Women
DOMANSKI Renaud 56 10 Dec 1996 47B Compound Men
PRIEELS Sarah 50 27 Feb 1990 23B Compound Women
SCARCERIAUX Baptiste 203 10 Mar 1994 48B Compound Men

BRA BRAZIL BERGANTIN Isabella 601 19 Feb 1997 20C Recurve Women
DA SILVA PATON VIOLA Gustavo 481 30 Nov 1999 51B Compound Men
MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO Dalylla - 30 Nov 1999 21C Recurve Women
MATTEI Rodrigo Antonio - 30 Nov 1999 54C Recurve Men

DEN DENMARK JAGER Maja 7 22 Dec 1991 24C Recurve Women
WEISS Johan 213 17 Apr 1988 46C  Recurve Men

ESP  SPAIN ALARCON Miriam 73 27 Jun 1993 31A Recurve Women
DEL OLMO Sergio - 14 Mar 1995 40C Recurve Men
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 127 25 Jan 1994 32A  Recurve Women
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 37 19 Apr 1992 39C Recurve Men

EST ESTONIA NURMSALU Laura 114 01 Jun 1994 19C Recurve Women
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 275 01 Nov 1994 43C Recurve Men
PARNAT Reena 106 01 Dec 1993 18C Recurve Women

FIN FINLAND HAUTAMAEKI Juho Seppo Antero 389 19 Apr 1989 58B Compound Men
HUHTALA Juuso 466 22 Jun 1988 38B Recurve Men
PYYLAMPI Tero 419 36B Recurve Men
VIKSTROEM Antti Olavi - 30 Nov 1999 37B Recurve Men

FRA FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey 206 14 Oct 1996 18B Recurve Women
ANTOINE Thomas 419 16 Apr 1994 49B Recurve Men
JULIEN Simon - 01 Apr 1993 52B Compound Men
LECOINTRE Laurie 108 10 Aug 1992 16B Recurve Women
MAIRE Marine - 24 Apr 1997 17B Recurve Women
MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey - 02 Apr 1996 50B Recurve Men
SANNA Michael 227 12 Dec 1992 48B  Recurve Men

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BROWN Georgina - 09 Mar 1993 20A Compound Women
CLASON Stephanie - 30 Nov 1999 21A Compound Women
DALE Matthew William - 30 Nov 1999 50A Compound Men
GILDER Sally 220 02 Sep 1996 28C Recurve Women
GREENWOOD Hope Lauren 214 22A  Compound Women
HALL Thomas Howard - 30 Nov 1999 33C Recurve Men
MITCHELL Jordan 149 24 Jun 1994 49A Compound Men
MORGAN Ashe 109 24 Apr 1994 35C Recurve Men
SMITH Alex 708 08 Dec 1993 34C Recurve Men
TUCKNOTT Phillip - 17 Apr 1995 48A Compound Men

GER GERMANY MEISSNER Janine 34 25 Jul 1994 31B Compound Women
SCRIBA Julian - 01 Jan 1989 59B Compound Men

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA CHAN Jor Shing 473 06 Jun 1994 53C Recurve Men
CHAN Kai Shun - 20 Jan 1995 50B Compound Men
CHAN Kin Lung - 28 Apr 1991 49B Compound Men
LEE Wan Yi 329 15 Jan 1994 24B  Compound Women
TANG Pui Yiu 379 04 Apr 1989 16C Recurve Women
WU Sze Yan 425 14 Mar 1995 17C Recurve Women

INA INDONESIA AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi 243 27 Apr 1996 56B Compound Men
PUTERA Irvaldi Ananda - 25 Jul 1995 49C Recurve Men
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IND INDIA AMAN - 53A Compound Men
DUDHWAL Swati 167 21 Apr 1995 14A  Compound Women
GURWINDER SINGH - 52A  Compound Men
KACHHAP Priyanshu - 08 Dec 1991 16A Compound Women
KANWAR Nikita - 30 Nov 1999 25A  Recurve Women
KAWALPREET SINGH - 51A Compound Men
MUDDARABOINA Ranjith Kumar - 30 Nov 1999 34A Recurve Men
PREETI - 26A Recurve Women
SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar - 30 Nov 1999 35A Recurve Men
SOMENDRA - 33A Recurve Men
VAIDWAN Madhu 98 01 Jul 1997 27A  Recurve Women
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 19 03 Jul 1996 15A Compound Women

IRI ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN ABBASI Arash - 30 Nov 1999 39A Compound Men
ASADI Sareh - 05 Aug 1987 18B Compound Women
BARATCHI Parisa 177 02 Mar 1987 19B Compound Women
GHAFORISANATI Aidin - 11 Apr 1994 40A Compound Men
RAEISIDEHKORDI Nafiseh 406 22 Feb 1990 17B  Compound Women
TAVAKOL ASL Araz - 30 Nov 1999 41A Compound Men

IRL IRELAND SMITH John 219 02 Nov 1989 55B Compound Men
WALLACE Darren 360 13 Jul 1993 48C Recurve Men

ITA ITALY ALBERTI Simona - 30 Nov 1999 20A Recurve Women
DORETTO Giada 514 21A Recurve Women
FANTI Luca - 18 Jan 1991 43B Compound Men
FERRUA Isabella 290 25A Compound Women
FIOROLI Alberto 441 31 Jul 1992 47B  Recurve Men
LEOTTA Andrea 433 42B  Compound Men
LONGO Laura 13 22 Aug 1988 24A  Compound Women
MANDIA Claudia 35 21 Oct 1992 19A Recurve Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 47 24 Jan 1990 46B  Recurve Men
MORELLO Marco 93 30 Dec 1992 45B  Recurve Men
POLIDORI Jacopo - 05 May 1991 44B  Compound Men
SPANO Viviana 249 03 Jun 1992 23A  Compound Women

JPN  JAPAN FURUTA Haruka - 10 Oct 1995 18A Recurve Women
KATO Ayano 51 26 Feb 1993 16A Recurve Women
OHI Kazuki 473 02 Jul 1995 44B  Recurve Men
OZAKI Hiroto 419 30 Apr 1993 43B  Recurve Men
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 277 17A  Recurve Women
YAMAMOTO Kazuki - 30 Nov 1999 42B Recurve Men

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN DUZELBAYEV Sultan 212 12 Mar 1994 38A Recurve Men
FISHER Pavel 59 11 Sep 1989 35A Compound Men
GANKIN Denis 68 13 Dec 1989 36A Recurve Men
KARABAYEV Akbarali 201 08 Aug 1989 34A Compound Men
KHRISTICH Sergey 408 02 Jun 1988 33A Compound Men
MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar 156 11 Apr 1996 37A Recurve Men

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA CHOI Misun 8 01 Jul 1996 29B Recurve Women
KANG Chae Young 18 08 Jun 1996 28B Recurve Women
Kl Bo Bae 2 20 Feb 1988 30B Recurve Women
KIM Jongho 13 18 Jul 1994 38B Compound Men
KIM Taeyoon 120 09 Feb 1993 37B Compound Men
KIM Woojin 6 20 Jun 1992 48A  Recurve Men
KIM Yun Hee 41 23 Mar 1994 29A Compound Women
KU Bonchan 4 31 Jan 1993 49A Recurve Men
LEE Seungyun 1 18 Apr 1995 50A Recurve Men
SEOL Dayeong 249 01 Apr 1996 30A Compound Women
SONG Yun Soo 101 10 Dec 1995 31A Compound Women
YANG Youngho 68 22 Feb 1995 36B Compound Men

LAT LATVIA AMATNIEKS Janis 431 02 May 1994 52C Recurve Men
KREICBERGA Anete 238 17 Sep 1992 29C Recurve Women
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MAS MALAYSIA ABDULLAH Azuanis 397 15B Recurve Women
AZIZI Nur atiqah - 14B  Recurve Women
BIN HASSAN Mohd Alif Adha - 30 Nov 1999 53A Recurve Men
BIN JONI Muhamad lkram 199 09 Mar 1996 51A Recurve Men
BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 91 17 May 1990 41B Compound Men
BIN MOHD KAMRO Muhammad Shaiffuddin 613 30 Nov 1999 52A Recurve Men
BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli 243 11 Jul 1992 40B Compound Men
CHAM NONG Saritha 69 12 Sep 1988 14B  Compound Women
FENG Hay Cheng - 30 Nov 1999 39B Compound Men
HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah 99 08 Jun 1988 15B Compound Women
MAHMOD SITI Nurul Asiah 397 13B Recurve Women
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 27 04 Jun 1991 16B  Compound Women

MDA REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA DANCOV Dmitri 496 02 Sep 1989 40B Recurve Men
LACUTCO Oleg 899 01 May 1994 41B Recurve Men
MIRCA Alexandra 133 11 Oct 1993 26C Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 99 11 Nov 1996 39B Recurve Men

MEX MEXICO AVITIA Mariana 27 18 Sep 1993 29A Recurve Women
CARDOSO Mario 19 01 Feb 1994 33B Compound Men
CHAVEZ PEREZ Julia Claudia 615 02 Jan 1993 30A Recurve Women
DEL VALLE Daniel K 321 35B Compound Men
DOMINGUEZ Rosalia - 27 Jan 1993 18A Compound Women
GARCIA Mariana 102 29 Nov 1993 28A  Recurve Women
GONZALEZ Ivan 214 08 Sep 1992 41C Recurve Men
MEDINA Adolfo 108 06 Apr 1994 34B Compound Men
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia 36 02 May 1995 19A Compound Women
SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 4 18 Mar 1994 17A  Compound Women
ZAMORA Oldair 181 26 Feb 1993 42C Recurve Men

MGL MONGOLIA BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold - 20 Dec 1996 39A Recurve Men
BATKHUYAG Bud-Altai 454 07 Oct 1987 26B  Recurve Women
BATMUNKH Narmandakh 592 27 Jun 1988 40A Recurve Men
BAYANDUUREN Azzaya - 24 Jun 1990 21B  Compound Women
BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene - 02 Aug 1984 26B Compound Women
CHINBAT Amarbat - 30 Nov 1999 58A Compound Men
ENKHTUR Enkhsaikhan 452 27 Sep 1995 41A Recurve Men
JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv - 30 Nov 1999 25B Recurve Women
JARGALSAIKHAN Sodnompil - 30 Nov 1999 57A  Compound Men
JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga 323 59A Compound Men
NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 410 30 Oct 1988 27B  Recurve Women
TUVSHINJARGAL Gonchigsure - 30 Nov 1999 20B Compound Women

NED NETHERLANDS VAN DIJCK Claire 397 14 Jun 1993 27C  Recurve Women
VERMEULEN Jody 290 10 Dec 1993 29B Compound Women

NEP  NEPAL GURUNG Ongya - 50C Recurve Men
SYANGTAN Krishna Maya - 31C Recurve Women

POL POLAND CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna - 27 Dec 1993 20B Recurve Women
FALDZINSKI Maciej 79 22 Jul 1992 47A  Recurve Men
MARZEC Pawel 138 18 Jan 1994 45A  Recurve Men
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 214 24 Apr 1994 53B Compound Men
RZASA Joanna 261 10 Sep 1990 19B Recurve Women
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 34 02 Dec 1993 46A Recurve Men
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 51 05 Dec 1992 30B Compound Women
ZURANSKA Adriana 71 11 Sep 1991 21B Recurve Women

POR PORTUGAL PISSARRA GONCALVES Luis Carlos 473 28 Aug 1993 47C  Recurve Men
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RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION AVDEEVA Natalia 3 06 Sep 1988 11B  Compound Women
BALSUKOVA Anna 101 02 Jun 1992 23A  Recurve Women
BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 95 01 Nov 1994 34B Recurve Men
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 12 06 Oct 1992 12B  Compound Women
DAMBAEYV Alexander 7 16 Jun 1989 42A  Compound Men
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 89 14 Apr 1996 24A  Recurve Women
FILATOV Mikhail 433 44A  Compound Men
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 74 07 Jun 1989 43A Compound Men
MAKHNENKO Artem 265 02 Nov 1995 35B Recurve Men
STEPANOVA Inna 13 17 Apr 1990 22A  Recurve Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 40 06 Oct 1992 33B Recurve Men
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 18 16 Mar 1994 13B Compound Women

SIN SINGAPORE LOH Tze Rong Vanessa 160 26 Dec 1993 25C Recurve Women
LOH Tze Yuin Carissa - 16 Dec 1996 27B  Compound Women

SLO SLOVENIA BOZIC Brina 257 22 May 1992 23B  Recurve Women
CERNE Toja 10 04 Jul 1993 28B Compound Women
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 128 15 Jul 1992 42A  Recurve Men
KOMOCAR Jaka 38 26 Mar 1992 44A Recurve Men
STOSEVSKI Luka - 20 Nov 1995 57B Compound Men
STRAJHAR Klemen 310 20 Aug 1994 43A  Recurve Men
TOMAT Najka 226 29 Jan 1991 22B  Recurve Women
UMER Ana 204 11 Dec 1990 24B  Recurve Women

Sul SWITZERLAND DEINEKO lliana 176 15 Feb 1995 32B Recurve Women
FABER Adrian 206 22 Dec 1994 45C Recurve Men
SCHOBINGER Celine 186 18 Sep 1989 31B Recurve Women

SVK  SLOVAKIA DUCHON Juraj 298 05 Mar 1995 55B Recurve Men
HURBAN Vladimir - 06 Oct 1969 54B Recurve Men
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 333 20 Jan 1993 23C Recurve Women

SWE SWEDEN DANIELSSON Mikael 613 09 Nov 1993 55A  Recurve Men
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 378 08 Jun 1994 54A Recurve Men
JANGNAS Erika 150 28 Sep 1992 30C Recurve Women

TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan - 30 Nov 1999 45A  Compound Men
HSIUNG Mei-Chien 334 03 Jul 1996 15C Recurve Women
LEE Mei-Zhen 226 28A  Compound Women
LIN Che-Wei - 30 Nov 1999 46A Compound Men
LIN Chia-Ying - 26A Compound Women
LIN Hsin-Min - 25 May 1994 47A  Compound Men
LIN Shih-Chia 30 20 May 1993 13C Recurve Women
TAN Ya-Ting 21 07 Nov 1993 14C Recurve Women
WANG Hou-Chieh 46 09 Nov 1992 52B Recurve Men
WEI Chun-Heng 238 06 Jul 1994 53B Recurve Men
WU Ting-Ting 80 21 Oct 1990 27A  Compound Women
YU Guan-Lin 47 29 Nov 1993 51B Recurve Men

TUR TURKEY AKDAG Aykut 433 12 Mar 1992 37A Compound Men
BOSTAN Yesim 14 24 May 1995 25B Compound Women
CAGIRAN Evren 44 14 Feb 1993 38A Compound Men
COMEZ Emre 370 01 Feb 1994 36A Compound Men

UKR  UKRAINE BOLSHAKOV Vlad 113 30 Jun 1996 54B Compound Men
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USA  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ABERNETHY Garrett 167 03 Mar 1992 54A  Compound Men
BRADLEY Justin 297 55A  Compound Men
CHANG Sean 708 09 Sep 1997 38C Recurve Men
COCHRAN Carli 93 24 Dec 1992 12A Compound Women
KELLER Paeton - 30 Nov 1999 56A Compound Men
KIEBORZ Mackenzie - 11A  Compound Women
LEONG Sabrina 552 15A Recurve Women
STROUD Branduin 263 14A  Recurve Women
WILLIAMS Brogan - 28 Nov 1995 13A  Compound Women
WOLFE David 708 36C Recurve Men
YU Aileen - 13A  Recurve Women
ZUMBO Matthew 227 16 Apr 1994 37C Recurve Men
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LEE Seungyun KOR  Republic of Korea 693 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 7 6
2 KU Bonchan KOR  Republic of Korea 686 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 0
3 KIM Woajin KOR  Republic of Korea 683 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 5 6
4 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 668 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 1 2
5 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE Chinese Taipei 659 /11 -Bye- 6 7 6 2 (112
6 BIN JONI Muhamad lkram MAS Malaysia 640 /29 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (109
7 ANTOINE Thomas FRA France 660 /10 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (108)
8 YU Guan-Lin TPE Chinese Taipei 660 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 7 1 (112)
9 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 657 /13 -Bye- 7 6 2
9 GONZALEZ Ivan MEX Mexico 656 /14 -Bye- 6 6 3
9 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 663 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 3
9 OLARU Dan MDA Republic of Moldova 654 /17 -Bye- 6 7 0
9 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP Spain 664 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 2
9 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia 632 /38 -Bye- 7 6 4
9 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS  Russian Federation 657 /12 -Bye- 6 7 1
9 YAMAMOTO Kazuki JPN Japan 655 /15 -Bye- 7 6 1
17 BAZARZHAPOQOV Galsan RUS Russian Federation 673 / 4 -Bye- Bye- 4
17 CHANG Sean USA  United States of America 630 /40 -Bye- 6 4
17 DEL OLMO Sergio ESP Spain 650 /21 -Bye- 7 3
17 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 653 /18 -Bye- 6 5
17 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 636 /35 -Bye- 6 0
17 HUHTALA Juuso FIN  Finland 640 /28 -Bye- 6 2
17 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 651 /20 -Bye- 6 4
17 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS  Russian Federation 650 /23 -Bye- 6 2
17 MANDIA Massimiliano  ITA ltaly 652 /19 -Bye- 6 2
17 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 654 /16 -Bye- 6 3
17 MORELLO Marco ITA ltaly 637 /32 -Bye- 7 2
17 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 650 /24 -Bye- 6 5
17 OHI Kazuki JPN Japan 636 /34 -Bye- 6 4
17 OZAKI Hiroto JPN Japan 650 /22 -Bye- 6 1
17 SANNA Michael FRA France 646 /26 -Bye- 6 4
17 ZUMBO Matthew USA  United States of America 666 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 4
33 ANSIAUX Olivier BEL Belgium 621 /49 6 0
33 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL Mongolia 624 /45 6 2
33 BATMUNKH Narmandakh MGL Mongolia 623 /46 6 4
33 BIN HASSAN Mohd Alif Adha MAS Malaysia 624 /43 -Bye- 2
33 BIN MOHD KAMRO Muhammad Shaifiuddn  MAS  Malaysia 613 /56 6 4
33 CHAN Jor Shing HKG Hong Kong, China 624 /44 -Bye- 1
33 DANCOV Dmitri MDA  Republic of Moldova 639 /31 -Bye- 0
33 ENKHTUR Enkhsaikhan MGL Mongolia 615 /54 6 0
33 FABER Adrian SUl  Switzerland 620 /51 6 5
33 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 622 |47 6 2
33 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE Sweden 607 /60 6 5
33 HURBAN Vladimir SVK Slovakia 622 /48 6 0
33 MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey FRA  France 643 /27 -Bye- 3
33 MUDDARABOINA Ranjith Kumar IND  India 646 /25 -Bye- 0
33 PISSARRA GONCALVES Luis Carlos POR  Portugal 606 /61 6 1
33 PYYLAMPI Tero FIN  Finland 634 /37 -Bye- 5
33 SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar IND India 630 /41 -Bye- 0
33 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 631 /39 -Bye- 4
33 SMITH Alex GBR Great Britain 636 /33 -Bye- 1
33 SOMENDRA IND India 621 /50 6 3
33 VIKSTROEM Antti Olavi FIN  Finland 629 /42 -Bye- 4
33 WALLACE Darren IRL  Ireland 614 /55 6 0
33 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 639 /30 -Bye- 5
33 ZAMORA Oldair MEX Mexico 636 /36 -Bye- 4
57 AMATNIEKS Janis LAT Latvia 604 /64 0
57 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE Sweden 605 /62 2
57 DUCHON Juraj SVK Slovakia 610 /58 0
57 FIOROLI Alberto ITA ltaly 609 /59 2
57 GURUNG Ongya NEP Nepal 532 /68 0
57 HALL Thomas Howard GBR Great Britain 605 /63 0
57 LACUTCO Oleg MDA Republic of Moldova 617 /53 5
57 MATTEI Rodrigo Antonio BRA  Brazil 572 /66 4
57 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob ~ EST Estonia 617 /52 5
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 PUTERA Irvaldi Ananda INA  Indonesia 611 /57 2

57 SABADO Kevin ARG Argentina 579 /65 0

57 WOLFE David

USA  United States of America 555 /67 0
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. Gwangju (KOR) 28th Summer Universiade 2015

x
;" Recurve Women v
GWANGU 2015 . . .. *
= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Ranking Individual FISU
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KI Bo Bae KOR  Republic of Korea 686 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 T.10
2 CHOI Misun KOR  Republic of Korea 673 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 5 T.9
3 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 655 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 5 6 T.8
4 HSIUNG Mei-Chien TPE Chinese Taipei 649 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 5 T4
5 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN Japan 645 / 9 -Bye- 6 7 6 2 (110
6 MAIRE Marine FRA France 631 /18 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (107)
7 TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 666 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 1 (112
8 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 614 /27 -Bye- 6 6 6 0 (76)
9 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico 644 /10 -Bye- 6 7 2
9 BALSUKOVA Anna RUS  Russian Federation 631 /17 -Bye- 7 6 2
9 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS  Russian Federation 642 /12 -Bye- 7 6 4
9 FURUTA Haruka JPN Japan 618 /25 -Bye- 6 6 2
9 GARCIA Mariana MEX Mexico 642 /11 -Bye- 6 6 5
9 KANG Chae Young KOR  Republic of Korea 679 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5
9 KATO Ayano JPN Japan 638 /14 -Bye- 7 6 0
9 LIN Shih-Chia TPE Chinese Taipei 639 /13 -Bye- 6 6 2
17 ALARCON Miriam ESP Spain 647 |/ 8 -Bye- Bye- 0
17 ALBERTI Simona ITA ltaly 570 /50 -Bye- 6 2
17 DEINEKO lliana SUl  Switzerland 611 /33 -Bye- 6 0
17 DORETTO Giada ITA ltaly 578 /45 -Bye- 6 5
17 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 628 /19 -Bye- 6 2
17 JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 619 /23 -Bye- 7 3
17 JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv. MGL Mongolia 595 /41 -Bye- 6 1
17 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 607 /36 -Bye- 7 4
17 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 612 /31 -Bye- 6 0
17 RZASA Joanna POL Poland 603 /39 -Bye- 6 0
17 STEPANOVA Inna RUS  Russian Federation 655 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 4
17 STROUD Branduin USA  United States of America 620 /22 -Bye- 6 0
17 TOMAT Najka SLO Slovenia 612 /30 -Bye- 6 0
17 UMER Ana SLO Slovenia 636 /16 -Bye- 6 4
17 VAN DIJCK Claire NED Netherlands 606 /37 -Bye- 7 0
17 WU Sze Yan HKG Hong Kong, China 622 /21 -Bye- 6 0
33 ABDULLAH Azuanis MAS Malaysia 578 /46 -Bye- 4
33 ADICEOM Audrey FRA France 636 /15 -Bye- 2
33 AZIZ| Nur atigah MAS Malaysia 571 /49 -Bye- 2
33 BATKHUYAG Bud-Altai MGL Mongolia 549 /54 -Bye- 0
33 BOZIC Brina SLO Slovenia 611 /32 -Bye- 4
33 CHAVEZ PEREZ Julia Claudia MEX Mexico 613 /29 -Bye- 3
33 CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna POL Poland 607 /35 -Bye- 0
33 GILDER Sally GBR Great Britain 591 /44 -Bye- 0
33 KANWAR Nikita IND India 564 /51 -Bye- 1
33 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 603 /38 -Bye- 5
33 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA France 618 /24 -Bye- 2
33 LEONG Sabrina USA  United States of America 600 /40 -Bye- 2
33 LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN  Singapore 591 /43 -Bye- 0
33 MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO Dalylla BRA  Brazil 517 |57 6 0
33 MAHMOD SITI Nurul Asiah MAS  Malaysia 555 /53 -Bye- 1
33 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  Republic of Moldova 616 /26 -Bye- 2
33 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL Mongolia 607 /34 -Bye- 2
33 PREETI IND India 575 47 -Bye- 0
33 SCHOBINGER Celine SUl  Switzerland 614 /28 -Bye- 3
33 SYANGTAN Krishna Maya NEP Nepal 484 |58 6 0
33 TANG Pui Yiu HKG Hong Kong, China 562 /52 -Bye- 0
33 VAIDWAN Madhu IND India 627 /20 -Bye- 5
33 YU Aileen USA  United States of America 574 |48 -Bye- 1
33 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 592 /42 -Bye- 3
57 BERGANTIN Isabella BRA Brazil 524 |56 5
57 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK Slovakia 532 /55 2
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KIM Jongho KOR  Republic of Korea 705 / 1 -Bye- 148 147 149 148 147
2 KIM Taeyoon KOR  Republic of Korea 702 | 2 -Bye- 141 146 147 147 145
3 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL  Belgium 692 / 6 -Bye- 143 148 144 147 143
4 BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS  Malaysia 696 / 4 -Bye- 147 147 148 145 140
5 DEL VALLE Daniel K MEX  Mexico 679 /25 143 142 144 147
5 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA Italy 688 /10 -Bye- 145 147 147
7 KAWALPREET SINGH IND  India 686 /12 145 147 144 146
8 REGNASCO Santiago ARG Argentina 672 /35 145 146 143 143
9 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA Indonesia 687 /11 141 146 142
9 BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS  Malaysia 681 /17 143 145 145
9 CARDOSO Mario MEX  Mexico 680 /20 145 146 145
9 COMEZ Emre TUR  Turkey 681 /19 143 148 140
9 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ  Kazakhstan 646 /50 145 139 142
9 LEOTTA Andrea ITA Italy 679 /24 145 142 142
9 MITCHELL Jordan GBR  Great Britain 679 /26 145 148 145
9 YANG Youngho KOR  Republic of Korea 695 / 5 -Bye- 146 142
17 ABERNETHY Garrett USA  United States of America 689 / 8 -Bye- 141
17 BRADLEY Justin USA  United States of America 678 /28 145 142
17 CAGIRAN Evren TUR  Turkey 682 /14 145 145
17 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE  Chinese Taipei 685 /13 145 142
17 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS  Russian Federation 700 / 3 -Bye- 144
17 FANTI Luca ITA Italy 677 132 145 144
17 FUENTES Maximiliano ARG Argentina 680 /23 143 140
17 GHAFORISANATI Aidin IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 680 /21 139 140
17 GURWINDER SINGH IND  India 678 /29 142 144
17 JULIEN Simon FRA  France 678 /31 142 140
17 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS  Russian Federation 682 /16 143 144
17 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ  Kazakhstan 680 /22 140 141
17 LIN Hsin-Min TPE  Chinese Taipei 670 /38 142 140
17 MEDINA Adolfo MEX  Mexico 691 / 7 -Bye- 144
17 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL  Poland 657 /47 143 138
17 TAVAKOL ASL Araz IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 688 / 9 -Bye- 141
33 ABBASI Arash IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 660 /42 138
33 AKDAG Aykut TUR  Turkey 656 /48 143
33 AMAN IND  India 677 /34 140
33 BOLSHAKOV Vlad UKR  Ukraine 659 /43 139
33 CHAN Kai Shun HKG Hong Kong, China 648 /49 141
33 CHAN Kin Lung HKG Hong Kong, China 666 /41 141
33 CHINBAT Amarbat MGL Mongolia 628 /53 138
33 DA SILVA PATON VIOLA Gustavo BRA  Brazil 658 /44 133
33 DALE Matthew William GBR  Great Britain 658 /45 138
33 FENG Hay Cheng MAS  Malaysia 340 /54 141
33 FILATOV Mikhail RUS  Russian Federation 668 /39 143
33 FISHER Pavel KAZ  Kazakhstan 678 /30 141
33 HAUTAMAEKI Juho Seppo Antero FIN Finland 670 /37 142
33 JARGALSAIKHAN Sodnompil MGL  Mongolia 633 /52 133
33 JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga MGL  Mongolia 635 /51 132
33 KELLER Paeton USA  United States of America 678 /27 140
33 LIN Che-Wei TPE  Chinese Taipei 681 /18 140
33 SCARCERIAUX Baptiste BEL  Belgium 682 /15 144
33 SCRIBA Julian GER Germany 677 /33 140
33 SMITH John IRL Ireland 666 /40 143
33 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO  Slovenia 672 /36 138
33 TUCKNOTT Phillip GBR  Great Britain 657 /46 137
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SONG Yun Soo KOR  Republic of Korea 692 / 4 -Bye- 146 144 146 142 143 T.10*
2 CERNE Toja SLO  Slovenia 696 / 2 -Bye- 147 149 146 146 143 T.10
3 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX  Mexico 697 / 1 -Bye- 143 143 147 142 146
4 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS  Russian Federation 692 / 3 -Bye- 143 145 145 143 143
5 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND  India 682 / 8 -Bye- 142 147 145
6 SEOL Dayeong KOR  Republic of Korea 681 /11 -Bye- 140 145 143
7 RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX  Mexico 665 /28 145 143 144 141
8 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 686 / 7 -Bye- 139 143 139
9 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  Turkey 679 /13 -Bye- 139 136
9 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS  Russian Federation 679 /14 -Bye- 142 144
9 HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS  Malaysia 673 /21 -Bye- 142 142
9 KIEBORZ Mackenzie USA  United States of America 676 /17 -Bye- 139 135
9 KIM Yun Hee KOR  Republic of Korea 687 / 6 -Bye- 144 144
9 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 669 /23 146 144 142
9 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS  Russian Federation 682 / 9 -Bye- 140 144
9 WILLIAMS Brogan USA  United States of America 675 /18 -Bye- 142 143
17 BARATCHI Parisa IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 657 /34 138 140
17 BROWN Georgina GBR  Great Britain 638 /39 137 132
17 COCHRAN Carli USA  United States of America 669 /25 141 142
17 DOMINGUEZ Rosalia MEX  Mexico 676 /16 -Bye- 137
17 DUDHWAL Swati IND India 681 /10 -Bye- 138
17 GREENWOOD Hope Lauren GBR  Great Britain 663 /29 141 141
17 KACHHAP Priyanshu IND  India 660 /32 141 139
17 LEE Mei-Zhen TPE  Chinese Taipei 680 /12 -Bye- 138
17 LEE Wan Yi HKG Hong Kong, China 666 /27 142 133
17 LONGO Laura ITA Italy 663 /30 145 140
17 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatchah MAS  Malaysia 688 / 5 -Bye- 141
17 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 674 /20 -Bye- 136
17 REGNASCO Melissa ARG Argentina 670 /22 140 137
17 SPANO Viviana ITA Italy 674 /19 -Bye- 139
17 VERMEULEN Jody NED Netherlands 677 /15 -Bye- 133
17 WU Ting-Ting TPE  Chinese Taipei 669 /24 139 138
33 ASADI Sareh IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 662 /31 135
33 BAYANDUUREN Azzaya MGL Mongolia 620 /42 133
33 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene MGL  Mongolia 636 /40 125
33 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS Malaysia 658 /33 137
33 CLASON Stephanie GBR  Great Britain 649 /36 140
33 DESSOY Catheline BEL  Belgium 667 /26 130
33 FERRUA Isabella ITA Italy 654 /35 141
33 LIN Chia-Ying TPE  Chinese Taipei 625 /41 139
33 LOH Tze Yuin Carissa SIN Singapore 643 /38 134
33 RAEISIDEHKORDI Nafiseh IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 648 /37 131
33 TUVSHINJARGAL Gonchigsure MGL  Mongolia 516 /43 90
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GWANGIU 2015 .
= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Round FISU
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 693 1 LEE Seungyun KOR 7 (30,29,29,30) LEE S (KOR)
9/ 660 9 YU Guan-Lin TPE 1(29,26,29,28) 7 (30,29,28,30)
LEE S (KOR)
6 (29,29,30)
5/ 668 5 WEI Chun-Heng TPE 6 (29,19,28,29) WEI CH (TPE) GOLD
29/ 640 29 BIN JONI Muhamad lkram MAS 2 (27,28,27,27) 1(26,29,27,27)
LEE S (KOR)
3/ 683 3 KIM Woojin KOR 6 (29,29,29,28) KIM W (KOR)
11/ 659 11 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 2 (27,28,29,28) 5T.10 (28,29,28,28,29)
KU B (KOR)
0 (27,28,28)
10/ 660 10 ANTOINE Thomas FRA 2 (29,26,26,27) KU B (KOR) SILVER
2/ 686 2 KU Bonchan KOR 6 (28,28,28,30) 6 T.10% (29,29,27,28,29)
KU B (KOR)
WEI CH (TPE)
2 (26,29,26,29)
BRONZE
KIM W (KOR)

KIM W (KOR)
6 (29,28,28,30)
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GWANGIU 2015 . . .
= 4-8 Jul 2015 Elimination Round FISU
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 693 1 LEE Seungyun KOR LEE S (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEE S (KOR)
6 (28,27,29,29)
_Bye.
LEE S (KOR)
6 (29,27,28)
33/ 636 33 SMITH Alex GBR SMITH A (GBR)
-Bye- 1 (26,25,26,26)
MORELLO M (ITA)
2 (24,27,27,29)
-Bye- MORELLO M (ITA)
32/ 637 32 MORELLO Marco ITA 7 (26,28,27,28) LEE S (KOR)
7 (30,29,29,30)
17/ 654 17 OLARU Dan MDA OLARU D (MDA)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,27)
OLARU D (MDA)
. - 7(29,27,26,27,28)
65/ 579 65 SABADO Kevin ARG 0 (25,22,25) HURBAN V (SVK)
48/ 622 48 HURBAN Vladimir SVK 6 (26,26,27) 0 (25,27,24)
— OLARU D (MDA)
- - 0 (28,26,27)
49/ 621 49 ANSIAUX Olivier BEL 6 (24,26,26) ANSIAUX O (BEL)
64/ 604 64 AMATNIEKS Janis LAT 0 (23,21,24) 0 (27,23,26)
— MARZEC P (POL)
3(27,28,25,27,27)
-Bye- MARZEC P (POL)
16/ 654 16 MARZEC Pawel POL 6 (29,26,27)
9/ 660 9 YU Guan-Lin TPE YU GL (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (25,29,22,28,28)
YU GL (TPE)
. 6 T.10 (26,26,28,30,25)
57/ 611 57 PUTERA Irvaldi Ananda INA 2 (24,24,29,22) | BINMOHD KAMRO MS (MAS)
56/ 613 56 BIN MOHD KAMRO Muhammad Shaiffuddin  MAS 6 (27,29,28,28) |4 (27,28,28,24,25)
YU GL (TPE)
7(28,29,29,27,27)
41/ 630 41 SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar IND SHELKE TP (IND)
-Bye- 0 (26,27,26)
MORGAN A (GBR)
57.8(28,25,28,27,26)
-Bye- MORGAN A (GBR)
24/ 650 24 MORGAN Ashe GBR 6 (28,28,27) YU GL (TPE)
. 1 (29,26,29,28)
25/ 646 25 MUDDARABOINA Ranjith Kumar IND MUDDARABOINA RK (IND)
-Bye- 0 (26,27,25)
CHANG S (USA)
4(24,27,28,29,26)
-Bye- CHANG S (USA)
40/ 630 40 CHANG Sean USA 6 (27,28,26)
MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
3(26,29,27,30,24)
_Bye_
MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
. 6 (30,26,26,30,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
8/ 663 8 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ
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= 4-8 Jul 2015 Elimination Round FISU
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 668 5 WEI Chun-Heng TPE WEI CH (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WEI CH (TPE)
6 (27,27,28,29)
_Bye.
WEI CH (TPE)
7 (29,30,29,29)
37/ 634 37 PYYLAMPI Tero FIN PYYLAMPI T (FIN)
-Bye- 57.8(28,29,27,27,23)
HUHTALA J (FIN)
2 (28,25,26,25)
-Bye- HUHTALA J (FIN)
28/ 640 28 HUHTALA Juuso FIN 6T.9(28,22,26,30,28) WEI CH (TPE)
. 6 (29,19,28,29)
21/ 650 21 DEL OLMO Sergio ESP DEL OLMO S (ESP)
-Bye- 7 (28,26,25,29)
DEL OLMO S (ESP)
3(25,29,24,28,26)
-Bye- CHAN JS (HKG)
44/ 624 44 CHAN Jor Shing HKG 1 (28,25,23,25)
TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
1 (29,28,24,27)
53/ 617 53 LACUTCO Oleg MDA 57.7(26,23,23,29,25) | FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
60/ 607 60 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 67.9(26,28,28,19,20) | 5T.6(29,27,29,27,28)
TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
7 (26,28,27,28,28)
-Bye- TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
12/ 657 12 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 67.9(28,29,28,27,29)
13/ 657 13 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
-Bye- 7 (29,27,26,26)
DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
. — 6 (29,29,26,27,28)
61/ 606 61 PISSARRA GONCALVES Luis Carlos POR 6 T.9%(29,29,28,25,27) | PISSARRA GONCALVES LC (POR)
52/ 617 52 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 57.9(28,27,29,2627) |1 (29,23,24,25)
— DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
— 2 (25,23,25,27)
45/ 624 45 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 6 (25,27,29) BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
68/ 532 68 GURUNG Ongya NEP 0 (15,19,22) 2 (26,26,29,28)
— KOMOCAR J (SLO)
4(26,29,28,27,25)
-Bye- KOMOCAR J (SLO)
20/ 651 20 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 6 (28,28,28,29) BIN JONI MI (MAS)
2 (27,28,27,27)
29/ 640 29 BIN JONI Muhamad lkram MAS BIN JONI MI (MAS)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,27,26,30)
BIN JONI MI (MAS)
6 (28,23,28,28,29)
-Bye- ZAMORA O (MEX)
36/ 636 36 ZAMORA Oldair MEX 4 (24,28,26,29,29)
BIN JONI MI (MAS)
6 (24,27,28,28)
_Bye_
BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
. 4(24,28,28,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
4/ 673 4 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 683 3 KIM Woojin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
6 (29,30,30)
_Bye.
KIM W (KOR)
7(27,29,29,28,30)
35/ 636 35 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO HABJAN MALAVASIC D (SLO)
-Bye- 677.9(27,27,24,26,28)
HABJAN MALAVASIC D (SLO)
0 (28,27,28)
-Bye- WEISS J (DEN)
30/ 639 30 WEISS Johan DEN 57.8(25,28,23,26,29) KIM W (KOR)
N 6 (29,29,29,28)
19/ 652 19 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA MANDIA M (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,28,26,28)
MANDIA M (ITA)
. — 2 (27,27,28,28)
67/ 555 67 WOLFE David USA 0 (25,24,25) BATMUNKH N (MGL)
46/ 623 46 BATMUNKH Narmandakh MGL 6 (29,30,27) 4(28,26,23,27,23)
— GONZALEZ | (MEX)
. — 3(26,28,29,29,28)
51/ 620 51 FABER Adrian Sul 6 (25,28,29,26) | FABER A (SUI)
62/ 605 62 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE 2 (27,26,24,25) |5T.8(27,27,26,27,28)
— GONZALEZ | (MEX)
6 (28,25,29,29)
-Bye- GONZALEZ | (MEX)
14/ 656 14 GONZALEZ Ivan MEX 677.9(27,26,27,27,28)
11/ 659 11 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE WANG HC (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,29)
WANG HC (TPE)
7 (29,27,26,28)
59/ 609 59 FIOROLI Alberto ITA 2 (27,26,27,26) | ENKHTUR E (MGL)
54/ 615 54 ENKHTUR Enkhsaikhan MGL 6 (28,27,26,28) |0 (26,25,27)
WANG HC (TPE)
. 6 (29,26,30,27,28)
43/ 624 43 BIN HASSAN Mohd Alif Adha MAS BIN HASSAN MAA (MAS)
-Bye- 2 (27,28,25,25)
OZAKI H (JPN)
1 (26,26,26,25)
-Bye- OZAKI H (JPN)
22/ 650 22 OZAKI Hiroto JPN 6 (28,26,27,27) WANG HC (TPE)
2 (27,28,29,28)
27/ 643 27 MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey FRA MORTEMOUSQUE G (FRA)
-Bye- 3(25,28,24,28,24)
STRAJHAR K (SLO)
6 (27,27,28,25,28)
-Bye- STRAJHAR K (SLO)
38/ 632 38 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 7 (26,28,26,21,25)
STRAJHAR K (SLO)
4(29,27,27,27,27)
_Bye_
ZUMBO M (USA)
) 4(27,27,26,30,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ZUMBO M (USA)
6/ 666 6 ZUMBO Matthew USA
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 664 7 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
6 (28,26,27,28,28)
_Bye.
RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
2 (26,27,26,29)
39/ 631 39 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
-Bye- 4(23,29,26,25,27)
SANNA M (FRA)
4(26,27,28,26,27)
-Bye- SANNA M (FRA)
26/ 646 26 SANNA Michael FRA 6 (26,28,26,28,27) ANTOINE T (FRA)
2 (29,26,26,27)
23/ 650 23 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (29,28,27,25,27)
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
2 (26,26,26,28)
-Bye- VIKSTROEM AO (FIN)
42/ 629 42 VIKSTROEM Antti Olavi FIN 4(27,28,27,28,25)
ANTOINE T (FRA)
6 (26,28,28,29)
55/ 614 55 WALLACE Darren IRL 6 (27,27,28) WALLACE D (IRL)
58/ 610 58 DUCHON Juraj SVK 0 (25,26,27) 0 (25,24,26)
ANTOINE T (FRA)
6 (27,26,28,28)
-Bye- ANTOINE T (FRA)
10/ 660 10 ANTOINE Thomas FRA 6 (26,27,27)
15/ 655 15 YAMAMOTO Kazuki JPN YAMAMOTO K (JPN)
-Bye- 7(30,28,25,27,29)
YAMAMOTO K (JPN)
— 6 7.10 (25,26,28,29,25)
63/ 605 63 HALL Thomas Howard GBR 0 (25,27,23) SOMENDRA (IND)
50/ 621 50 SOMENDRA IND 6 (27,29,28) 3(25,26,29,27,25)
— YAMAMOTO K (JPN)
- 7 1(27,26,27,25)
47/ 622 47 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 6 (25,24,29,23,26) | FALDZINSKI M (POL)
66/ 572 66 MATTEI Rodrigo Antonio BRA 4(28,27,24,21,25) |2 (28,27,27,24)
— GANKIN D (KAZ)
5T.9(28,26,26,26,27)
-Bye- GANKIN D (KAZ)
18/ 653 18 GANKIN Denis KAZ 6 (28,28,29,24) KU B (KOR)
. 6 (28,28,28,30)
31/ 639 31 DANCOV Dmitri MDA DANCOV D (MDA)
-Bye- 0 (25,27,27)
OHI K (JPN)
4(27,29,26,29,27)
-Bye- OHI K (JPN)
34/ 636 34 OHI Kazuki JPN 6 (28,28,28)
KU B (KOR)
7 (28,27,27,30)
_Bye_
KU B (KOR)
. 6 (29,28,30,27,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KU B (KOR)
2/ 686 2 KU Bonchan KOR
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= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Round FISU
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 686 1 Kl Bo Bae KOR 6 (28,29,30,27) Kl BB (KOR)
9/ 645 9 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN 2 (26,29,28,27) 6 T.10 (28,28,28,29,30)
KI BB (KOR)
. 6 T.10 (29,29,28,28,30)
5/ 655 5 JAGER Maja DEN 7 (29,29,28,30) JAGER M (DEN) GOLD
4/ 666 4 TAN Ya-Ting TPE 1(29,28,26,29) 5T.9 (28,29,28,29,26)
KI BB (KOR)
3/ 673 3 CHOI Misun KOR 6 (30,30,29) CHOI M (KOR)
27/ 614 27 PARNAT Reena EST 0 (28,27,21) 6 (29,30,28,30)
CHOI M (KOR)
o 57T.9(28,29,30,29,28)
71 649 7 HSIUNG Mei-Chien TPE 6 (26,28,26,28) HSIUNG MC (TPE) SILVER
18/ 631 18 MAIRE Marine FRA 2 (29,26,25,27) 2 (26,28,28,30)
CHOI M (KOR)
JAGER M (DEN)
6 T.8 (28,24,27,26,29)
BRONZE
JAGER M (DEN)
HSIUNG MC (TPE)
5T.4 (25,29,26,27,29)
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sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Elimination Round FISU
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 686 1 Kl Bo Bae KOR Kl BB (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KI BB (KOR)
6 (28,29,29)
_Bye.
KI BB (KOR)
) 6 (29,28,27,29)
33/ 611 33 DEINEKO lliana Sul DEINEKO | (SUI)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,27,20,23)
DEINEKO | (SUI)
0 (24,25,26)
-Bye- BOZIC B (SLO)
32/ 611 32 BOZIC Brina SLO 4(28,24,23,22,19) KI BB (KOR)
6 (28,29,30,27)
17/ 631 17 BALSUKOVA Anna RUS BALSUKOVA A (RUS)
-Bye- 7 (29,28,29,26)
BALSUKOVA A (RUS)
6 (28,26,25,26,27)
-Bye- YU A (USA)
48/ 574 48 YU Aileen USA 1 (24,28,23,21)
BALSUKOVA A (RUS)
. 2 (27,29,26,28)
49/ 571 49 AZIZI Nur atigah MAS AZIZI Na (MAS)
-Bye- 2 (23,26,24,25)
UMER A (SLO)
4 (25,26,29,26,26)
-Bye- UMER A (SLO)
16/ 636 16 UMER Ana SLO 6 (28,26,26,25)
9/ 645 9 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (28,25,27)
SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
7 (26,27,27,30)
57/ 517 57 MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO Dalylla BRA 6 T.5%(25,20,22,24,22) | MACHADO DO NASCIVENTOD (BRA)
56/ 524 56 BERGANTIN Isabella BRA 57.5(24,22,26,24,15) | 0 (22,20,25)
SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
. 6 (29,27,28,29)
41/ 595 41 JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv. MGL JARGALSAIKHAN D (MGL)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,24,26)
JARGALSAIKHAN D (MGL)
1(23,23,27,17)
-Bye- LECOINTRE L (FRA)
24/ 618 24 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 2 (26,24,26,24) SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
2 (26,29,28,27)
25/ 618 25 FURUTA Haruka JPN FURUTA H (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (25,28,25,26)
FURUTA H (JPN)
6 (29,27,26)
-Bye- LEONG S (USA)
40/ 600 40 LEONG Sabrina USA 2 (26,20,24,25)
FURUTA H (JPN)
2 (25,28,27,25)
_Bye_
ALARCON M (ESP)
. 0(28,22,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ALARCON M (ESP)
8/ 647 8 ALARCON Miriam ESP
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 655 5 JAGER Maja DEN JAGER M (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JAGER M (DEN)
6 (27,29,27)
_Bye.
JAGER M (DEN)
. 6 (29,28,28,28,27)
37/ 606 37 VAN DIJCK Claire NED VAN DIJCK C (NED)
-Bye- 7(22,27,26,27,27)
VAN DIJCK C (NED)
0 (26,28,26)
-Bye- SCHOBINGER C (SUI)
28/ 614 28 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 3(25,25,26,26,25) JAGER M (DEN)
7 (29,29,28,30)
21/ 622 21 WU Sze Yan HKG WU SY (HKG)
-Bye- 6 (25,25,26)
WU SY (HKG)
0 (26,27,26)
-Bye- GILDER S (GBR)
44/ 591 44 GILDER Sally GBR 0 (24,24,23)
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
. 4(29,27,28,28,27)
53/ 555 53 MAHMOD SITI Nurul Asiah MAS MAHMOD SITI NA (MAS)
-Bye- 1(21,26,23,26)
DASHIDORZHIEVA T (RUS)
6 (28,30,28)
-Bye- DASHIDORZHIEVA T (RUS)
12/ 642 12 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 7 (26,26,27,29)
13/ 639 13 LIN Shih-Chia TPE LIN SC (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,28)
LIN SC (TPE)
6T.9*(29,30,25,25,27)
-Bye- TANG PY (HKG)
52/ 562 52 TANG Pui Yiu HKG 0 (14,18,25)
LIN SC (TPE)
. 2 (27,25,28,27)
45/ 578 45 DORETTO Giada ITA DORETTO G (ITA)
-Bye- 6T.10 (21,24,30,29,24)
DORETTO G (ITA)
5T.9(25,24,27,26,27)
-Bye- VAIDWAN M (IND)
20/ 627 20 VAIDWAN Madhu IND 57T.9(26,27,24,26,24) TAN YT (TPE)
. . 1 (29,28,26,29)
29/ 613 29 CHAVEZ PEREZ Julia Claudia MEX CHAVEZ PEREZ JC (MEX)
-Bye- 3(23,25,26,27,27)
MANDIA C (ITA)
4(27,29,25,28,26)
-Bye- MANDIA C (ITA)
36/ 607 36 MANDIA Claudia ITA 7(23,27,27,26,29)
TAN YT (TPE)
6 (26,29,30,29)
_Bye_
TAN YT (TPE)
. 6 (27,27,27,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TAN YT (TPE)
4/ 666 4 TAN Ya-Ting TPE
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 673 3 CHOI Misun KOR CHOI M (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHOI M (KOR)
6 (29,29,29)
_Bye.
CHOI M (KOR)
6 (29,29,30)
35/ 607 35 CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna POL CWIKLINSKA Z (POL)
-Bye- 0 (26,25,26)
TOMAT N (SLO)
0 (26,25,28)
-Bye- TOMAT N (SLO)
30/ 612 30 TOMAT Najka SLO 6 (27,26,29) CHOI M (KOR)
. 6 (30,30,29)
19/ 628 19 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (27,24,28,26,24)
ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
2 (28,22,24,26)
-Bye- ABDULLAH A (MAS)
46/ 578 46 ABDULLAH Azuanis MAS 4(26,25,23,27,23)
KATO A (JPN)
. 0 (25,26,27)
51/ 564 51 KANWAR Nikita IND KANWAR N (IND)
-Bye- 1(26,27,26,21)
KATO A (JPN)
6 (26,26,28,28)
-Bye- KATO A (JPN)
14/ 638 14 KATO Ayano JPN 7 (26,29,27,25)
11/ 642 11 GARCIA Mariana MEX GARCIA M (MEX)
-Bye- 6 (29,22,27)
GARCIA M (MEX)
6 (29,27,28)
-Bye- BATKHUYAG BA (MGL)
54/ 549 54 BATKHUYAG Bud-Altai MGL 0 (25,19,24)
GARCIA M (MEX)
57.8(26,24,28,27,23)
43/ 591 43 LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN LOH TRV (SIN)
.Bye. 0 (23,21,23)
STROUD B (USA)
0 (24,25,26)
-Bye- STROUD B (USA)
22/ 620 22 STROUD Branduin USA 6 (26,27,27) PARNAT R (EST)
0 (28,27,21)
27/ 614 27 PARNAT Reena EST PARNAT R (EST)
-Bye- 6 T.9%(25,27,26,25,23)
PARNAT R (EST)
6 (25,28,24,23,28)
-Bye- KREICBERGA A (LAT)
38/ 603 38 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 57.9(23,28,26,26,21)
PARNAT R (EST)
67T.10 (25,26,28,24,24)
_Bye_
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. 4(27,25,23,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th STEPANOVA | (RUS)
6/ 655 6 STEPANOVA Inna RUS
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 649 7 HSIUNG Mei-Chien TPE HSIUNG MC (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HSIUNG MC (TPE)
6 (29,27,28)
_Bye.
HSIUNG MC (TPE)
6 (30,26,27,28)
39/ 603 39 RZASA Joanna POL RZASA J (POL)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,26,28)
RZASA J (POL)
0 (27,21,26)
-Bye- MIRCA A (MDA)
26/ 616 26 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 2 (25,25,28,26)
HSIUNG MC (TPE)
. 6 (26,28,26,28)
23/ 619 23 JANGNAS Erika SWE JANGNAS E (SWE)
-Bye- 7 (21,26,25,26,28)
JANGNAS E (SWE)
3(27,28,25,28,24)
-Bye- ZURANSKA A (POL)
42/ 592 42 ZURANSKA Adriana POL 3(28,25,24,26,26)
AVITIA M (MEX)

2 (28,27,25,26)
55/ 532 55 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 2(18,24,19,21) | SYANGTAN KM (NEP)
58/ 484 58 SYANGTAN KrishnaMaya  NEP 6 (19,13,27,23) |0 (25,19,20)
AVITIA M (MEX)

7 (30,26,28,28,28)
-Bye- AVITIA M (MEX)
10/ 644 10 AVITIA Mariana MEX 6 (26,28,26)
15/ 636 15 ADICEOM Audrey FRA ADICEOM A (FRA)
-Bye- 2(25,21,26,21)
ALBERTI S (ITA)
2 (28,20,22,22)
-Bye- ALBERTI S (ITA)
50/ 570 50 ALBERTI Simona ITA 6 (28,25,21,23)
MAIRE M (FRA)
67T.9%(27,26,27,29,28)
47/ 575 47 PREETI IND PREETI (IND)
-Bye- 0 (22,26,26)
MAIRE M (FRA)
6 (25,24,26,27)
-Bye- MAIRE M (FRA)
18/ 631 18 MAIRE Marine FRA 6 (28,27,28) MAIRE M (FRA)
2 (29,26,25,27)
31 612 31 NURMSALU Laura EST NURMSALU L (EST)
-Bye- 6 (27,25,26,28)
NURMSALU L (EST)
0 (23,21,26)
-Bye- NYAMJARGAL A (MGL)
34/ 607 34 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 2(23,24,27,27)
KANG CY (KOR)
57.9(27,28,29,28,26)
_Bye_
KANG CY (KOR)
. 6 (29,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KANG CY (KOR)
2/ 679 2 KANG Chae Young KOR
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 705 1 KIM Jongho KOR 149 KIM J (KOR)
25/ 679 25 DEL VALLE Daniel K MEX 147 148
KIM J (KOR)
147
12/ 686 12 KAWALPREET SINGH IND 146 BIN MAZUKI MJ (MAS) GOLD
4/ 696 4 BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 148 145
KIM J (KOR)
35/ 672 35 REGNASCO Santiago ARG 143 DOMANSKI R (BEL)
6/ 692 6 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 144 147T.9
KIM T (KOR)
145
10/ 688 10 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 147 T.10 KIM T (KOR) SILVER
2/ 702 2 KIM Taeyoon KOR 147 T.10* 147 T.10
KIM T (KOR)
BIN MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
140
BRONZE
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
143
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= 4-8 Jul 2015 Elimination Round FISU
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 705 1 KIM Jongho KOR KIM J (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 148
KIM J (KOR)
147
33/ 677 33 SCRIBA Julian GER 140 FANTI L (ITA)
32/ 677 32 FANTI Luca ITA 145 144
KIM J (KOR)
. 149
17/ 681 17 BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 143 T.10 BIN RUSLAN Z (MAS)
48/ 656 48 AKDAG Aykut TUR 143T.9 145
BIN RUSLAN Z (MAS)
145
49/ 648 49 CHAN Kai Shun HKG 141 KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
16/ 682 16 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 143 144
9/ 688 9 TAVAKOL ASL Araz IRI TAVAKOL ASL A (IRI)
-Bye- 141
LEOTTA A (ITA)
142
41/ 666 41 CHAN Kin Lung HKG 141 LEOTTA A (ITA)
24/ 679 24 LEOTTA Andrea ITA 145 142
DEL VALLE DK (MEX)
. 147
25/ 679 25 DEL VALLE Daniel K MEX 143 T.9* DEL VALLE DK (MEX)
40/ 666 40 SMITH John IRL 143T.9 142
DEL VALLE DK (MEX)
144
pre-seeded in 1/16th ABERNETHY G (USA)
8/ 689 8 ABERNETHY Garrett USA 141
5/ 695 5 YANG Youngho KOR YANG Y (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
YANG Y (KOR)
142
37/ 670 37 HAUTAMAEKI Juho Seppo Antero FIN 142 BRADLEY J (USA)
28/ 678 28 BRADLEY Justin USA 145 142
KAWALPREET SINGH (IND)
L 146
21/ 680 21 GHAFORISANATI Aidin IRI 139 GHAFORISANATI A (IRI)
44/ 658 44 DA SILVA PATON VIOLA Gustavo BRA 133 140
KAWALPREET SINGH (IND)
144
53/ 628 53 CHINBAT Amarbat MGL 138 KAWALPREET SINGH (IND)
12/ 686 12 KAWALPREET SINGH IND 145 147
13/ 685 13 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 145 CHEN HH (TPE)
52/ 633 52 JARGALSAIKHAN Sodnompil MGL 133 142
CARDOSO M (MEX)
- 145
45/ 658 45 DALE Matthew William GBR 138 CARDOSO M (MEX)
20/ 680 20 CARDOSO Mario MEX 145 146
BIN MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
148
29/ 678 29 GURWINDER SINGH IND 142 GURWINDER SINGH (IND)
36/ 672 36 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 138 144
BIN MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th BIN MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
4/ 696 4 BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 147
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 700 3 DAMBAEV Alexander RUS DAMBAEV A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
REGNASCO S (ARG)
. 143
35/ 672 35 REGNASCO Santiago ARG 145 REGNASCO S (ARG)
30/ 678 30 FISHER Pavel KAZ 141 146
REGNASCO S (ARG)
143
19/ 681 19 COMEZ Emre TUR 143 COMEZ E (TUR)
46/ 657 46 TUCKNOTT Phillip GBR 137 148
COMEZ E (TUR)
140
51/ 635 51 JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga MGL 132 CAGIRAN E (TUR)
14/ 682 14 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 145 145
11/ 687 11 AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 141 T.10 AKBAR YR (INA)
54/ 340 54 FENG Hay Cheng MAS 141T.9 146
AKBAR YR (INA)
142
43/ 659 43 BOLSHAKOV Vlad UKR 139 KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
22/ 680 22 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 140 141
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
144
27/ 678 27 KELLER Paeton USA 140 LIN HM (TPE)
38/ 670 38 LIN Hsin-Min TPE 142 140
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
. 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th DOMANSKI R (BEL)
6/ 692 6 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 143
7/ 691 7 MEDINA Adolfo MEX MEDINA A (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
MITCHELL J (GBR)
. . 145
39/ 668 39 FILATOV Mikhail RUS 143 MITCHELL J (GBR)
26/ 679 26 MITCHELL Jordan GBR 145 148
POLIDORI J (ITA)
o 147 T.10
23/ 680 23 FUENTES Maximiliano ARG 143 FUENTES M (ARG)
42/ 660 42 ABBASI Arash IRI 138 140
POLIDORI J (ITA)
147
-Bye- POLIDORI J (ITA)
10/ 688 10 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 145
15/ 682 15 SCARCERIAUX Baptiste BEL 144 KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
50/ 646 50 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 145 139
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
142
47/ 657 47 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 143 PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
18/ 681 18 LIN Che-Wei TPE 140 138
KIM T (KOR)
. 147 T.10*
31/ 678 31 JULIEN Simon FRA 142 JULIEN S (FRA)
34/ 677 34 AMAN IND 140 140
KIM T (KOR)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM T (KOR)
2/ 702 2 KIM Taeyoon KOR 141
AR_C75B Report Created: 07 Jul 2015 08:17 Europe/Berlin Page 27/56




LV

“=, Gwangju (KOR)

Compound Women

28th Summer Universiade 2015

4@¥

* ¥
GWANGIU 2015 .
= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Round FISU
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 697 1 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX 147 SALINAS SS (MEX)
8/ 682 8 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 145 142T.9
SONG YS (KOR)
. 143 T.10*
28/ 665 28 RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX 141 SONG YS (KOR) GOLD
4/ 692 4 SONG Yun Soo KOR 146 142 T.10
SONG YS (KOR)
3/ 692 3 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 145 AVDEEVA N (RUS)
11/ 681 11 SEOL Dayeong KOR 143 143
CERNE T (SLO)
143 T.10
71 686 7 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 139 CERNE T (SLO) SILVER
2/ 696 2 CERNE Toja SLO 146 146
CERNE T (SLO)
SALINAS SS (MEX)
146
BRONZE
SALINAS SS (MEX)
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
143
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 697 1 SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX SALINAS SS (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143
SALINAS SS (MEX)
143
33/ 658 33 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 137 “ KACHHAP P (IND)
32/ 660 32 KACHHAP Priyanshu IND 141 J 139 SALINAS SS (MEX)
. 147
17/ 676 17 KIEBORZ Mackenzie USA KIEBORZ M (USA)
-Bye- 139
KIEBORZ M (USA)
135
-Bye- DOMINGUEZ R (MEX)
16/ 676 16 DOMINGUEZ Rosalia MEX 137
9/ 682 9 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
-Bye- 140
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
— 144
41/ 625 41 LIN Chia-Ying TPE 139T.9 WU TT (TPE)
24/ 669 24 WU Ting-Ting TPE 139 T.10 138
— VENNAM JS (IND)
. I 145
25/ 669 25 COCHRAN Carli USA 141 COCHRAN C (USA)
40/ 636 40 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene MGL 125 142 T.10
— VENNAM JS (IND)
147
pre-seeded in 1/16th VENNAM JS (IND)
8/ 682 8 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 142 T.10*
5/ 688 5 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 141
RODRIGUEZ KS (MEX)
144
37/ 648 37 RAEISIDEHKORDI Nafiseh IRI 131 “ RODRIGUEZ KS (MEX)
28/ 665 28 RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX 145 J 143
RODRIGUEZ KS (MEX)
. . 141
21/ 673 21 HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS HASHIM NAm (MAS)
-Bye- 142
HASHIM NAm (MAS)
142
-Bye- LEE MZ (TPE)
12/ 680 12 LEE Mei-Zhen TPE 138
13/ 679 13 BOSTAN Yesim TUR BOSTAN Y (TUR)
-Bye- 139
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
136
-Bye- MEISSNER J (GER)
20/ 674 20 MEISSNER Janine GER 136 SONG YS (KOR)
146
29/ 663 29 GREENWOOD Hope Lauren GBR 141 | GREENWOOD HL (GER)
36/ 649 36 CLASON Stephanie GBR 140 |
SONG YS (KOR)
. 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th SONG YS (KOR)
4/ 692 4 SONG Yun Soo KOR 146
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 692 3 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS AVDEEVA N (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
145
35/ 654 35 FERRUA Isabella ITA 141 “ LONGO L (ITA)
30/ 663 30 LONGO Laura ITA 145 J 140
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
. 145
19/ 674 19 SPANO Viviana ITA SPANO V (ITA)
-Bye- 139
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
144
-Bye- CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
14/ 679 14 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 142
11/ 681 11 SEOL Dayeong KOR SEOL D (KOR)
-Bye- 140
SEOL D (KOR)
. — 145
43/ 516 43 TUVSHINJARGAL Gonchigsure MGL 90 REGNASCO M (ARG)
22/ 670 22 REGNASCO Melissa ARG 140 137
— SEOL D (KOR)
. I 143
27/ 666 27 LEE Wan Yi HKG 142 LEE WY (HKG)
38/ 643 38 LOH Tze Yuin Carissa SIN 134 133
— KIM YH (KOR)
144
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM YH (KOR)
6/ 687 6 KIM Yun Hee KOR 144
7/ 686 7 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL SZALANSKA K (POL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 139
SZALANSKA K (POL)
) — 143
39/ 638 39 BROWN Georgina GBR 137 BROWN G (GBR)
26/ 667 26 DESSOY Catheline BEL 130 132
— SZALANSKA K (POL)
— 139
23/ 669 23 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 146 PRIEELS S (BEL)
42/ 620 42 BAYANDUUREN Azzaya MGL 133 144
— PRIEELS S (BEL)
142
-Bye- DUDHWAL S (IND)
10/ 681 10 DUDHWAL Swati IND 138
15/ 677 15 VERMEULEN Jody NED VERMEULEN J (NED)
-Bye- 133
WILLIAMS B (USA)
143
-Bye- WILLIAMS B (USA)
18/ 675 18 WILLIAMS Brogan USA 142
CERNE T (SLO)
146
31/ 662 31 ASADI Sareh IRI 135 | BARATCHI P (IRI)
34/ 657 34 BARATCHI Parisa IRI 138 J 140
CERNE T (SLO)
. 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th CERNE T (SLO)
2/ 696 2 CERNE Toja SLO 147
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sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 050A LEE Seungyun KOR 347 /1 346 /1 46 13 693
2 049A KU Bonchan KOR 344 |2 342 |2 41 17 686
3 048A KIM Woojin KOR 343 /3 340 /3 38 15 683
4 034B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 339 /5 334 /6 35 11 673
5 053B WEI Chun-Heng TPE 331 /9 337 /4 30 12 668
6 037C ZUMBO Matthew USA 339 /4 327 21 31 7 666
7 039C RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 332 /8 332 /8 28 13 664
8 037A MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 329 /13 334 /7 28 7 663
9 051B YU Guan-Lin TPE 325 /19 335 /5 27 10 660
10 049B ANTOINE Thomas FRA 329 /11 331 /9 27 7 660
11 052B  WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 329 /12 330 /12 26 9 659
12 033B TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 327 /14 330 /15 28 7 657
13 038A DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 335 /7 322 /24 26 7 657
14 041C GONZALEZ Ivan MEX 327 /16 329 /16 26 8 656
15 042B YAMAMOTO Kazuki JPN 335 /6 320 /32 30 10 655
16 045A MARZEC Pawel POL 327 /15 327 /19 22 10 654
17 039B OLARU Dan MDA 326 /17 328 /18 21 4 654
18 036A GANKIN Denis KAZ 322 24 331 /11 19 8 653
19 046B MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 321 /25 331 /10 24 6 652
20 044A KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 321 /28 330 /14 23 6 651
21 040C DEL OLMO Sergio ESP 329 /10 321 /26 24 8 650
22 043B OZAKI Hiroto JPN 322 [22 328 17 23 8 650
23 035B MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 320 /31 330 /13 22 7 650
24 035C MORGAN Ashe GBR 323 21 327 /19 21 7 650
25 034A MUDDARABOINA Ranjith Kumar IND 325 /18 321 /30 21 9 646
26 048B SANNA Michael FRA 320 /32 326 22 20 5 646
27 050B MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey FRA 321 27 322 24 19 8 643
28 038B HUHTALA Juuso FIN 323 /20 317 /38 21 8 640
29 051A BIN JONI Muhamad Ikram MAS 321 /29 319 /34 18 4 640
30 046C WEISS Johan DEN 318 /34 321 /28 21 5 639
31 040B DANCOV Dmitri MDA 318 /34 321 /29 20 7 639
32 045B MORELLO Marco ITA 317 /39 320 /33 18 6 637
33 034C SMITH Alex GBR 316 /40 320 /31 24 13 636
34 044B OHI Kazuki JPN 312 /47 324 123 19 5 636
35 042A HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 322 [23 314 /46 18 7 636
36 042C ZAMORA Oldair MEX 318 /36 318 /35 18 1 636
37 036B PYYLAMPI Tero FIN 319 /33 315 /44 16 7 634
38 043A STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 314 /44 318 36 15 3 632
39 046A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 315 /41 316 /39 18 6 631
40 038C CHANG Sean USA 313 /45 317 137 23 6 630
41 035A SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar IND 309 /53 321 [27 20 5 630
42 037B VIKSTROEM Antti Olavi FIN 317 /38 312 /48 19 2 629
43 053A BIN HASSAN Mohd Alif Adha MAS 309 /52 315 /42 21 6 624
44 053C CHAN Jor Shing HKG 320 /30 304 /57 16 7 624
45 039A BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 310 /51 314 /47 14 2 624
46 040A BATMUNKH Narmandakh MGL 311 /48 312 /50 23 6 623
47 047A FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 317 137 305 /55 20 3 622
48 054B HURBAN Vladimir SVK 306 /56 316 /40 17 4 622
49 051C ANSIAUX Olivier BEL 314 /42 307 /53 21 6 621
50 033A SOMENDRA IND 310 /50 311 /51 15 4 621
51 045C FABER Adrian Sul 304 /57 316 /41 18 3 620
52 043C OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 313 /46 304 /56 17 7 617
53 041B LACUTCO Oleg MDA 314 /43 303 /61 13 5 617
54 041A ENKHTUR Enkhsaikhan MGL 303 /60 312 /49 12 3 615
55 048C WALLACE Darren IRL 310 /49 304 /58 13 3 614
56 052A BIN MOHD KAMRO Muhammad Shaiffuddin MAS 303 /59 310 /52 14 5 613
57 049C PUTERA Irvaldi Ananda INA 308 /55 303 /59 11 4 611
58 055B DUCHON Juraj SVK 295 /63 315 /43 19 9 610
59 047B FIOROLI Alberto ITA 303 /58 306 /54 17 4 609
60 054A FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 293 /64 314 /45 16 7 607
61 047C PISSARRA GONCALVES Luis Carlos POR 309 /54 297 163 13 3 606
62 055A DANIELSSON Mikael SWE 302 /61 303 /60 14 1 605
63 033C HALL Thomas Howard GBR 321 /26 284 166 11 6 605
64 052C AMATNIEKS Janis LAT 302 /62 302 /62 12 5 604
65 044C SABADO Kevin ARG 291 /65 288 /65 9 4 579
66 054C MATTEI Rodrigo Antonio BRA 283 /67 289 /64 9 2 572

AR_C73A Report Created: 04 Jul 2015 07:31 Europe/Berlin Page 31/56



“=, Gwangju (KOR) 28th Summer Universiade 2015
. B .
Recurve Men

* ¥
GWANGIU 2015 e .
sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round
FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score

67 036C WOLFE David USA 288 /66 267 /68 9 3 555

68 050C GURUNG Ongya NEP 259 /68 273 /67 7 2 532
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sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 030B KI Bo Bae KOR 344 [1 342 |2 42 14 686
2 028B KANG Chae Young KOR 336 /2 343 /1 39 16 679
3 029B CHOI Misun KOR 334 /3 339 /3 39 17 673
4 014C TAN Ya-Ting TPE 334 /5 332 /4 28 6 666
5 024C JAGER Maja DEN 334 /4 321 14 24 9 655
6 022A STEPANOVA Inna RUS 328 /7 327 /6 23 6 655
7 015C HSIUNG Mei-Chien TPE 328 /6 321 /13 24 4 649
8 031A ALARCON Miriam ESP 320 /11 327 /6 18 4 647
9 017A SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN 319 /12 326 /8 18 7 645
10 029A AVITIA Mariana MEX 315 /18 329 /5 18 9 644
11 028A GARCIA Mariana MEX 326 /8 316 /16 21 6 642
12 024A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 317 /16 325 /12 15 5 642
13 013C LIN Shih-Chia TPE 314 /19 325 /9 20 5 639
14 016A KATO Ayano JPN 324 /9 314 19 16 2 638
15 018B ADICEOM Audrey FRA 322 /10 314 /18 20 7 636
16 024B UMER Ana SLO 319 /13 317 /15 15 2 636
17 023A BALSUKOVA Anna RUS 306 /30 325 /10 19 5 631
18 017B MAIRE Marine FRA 306 /32 325 /11 14 5 631
19 032A ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 317 /14 311 /25 20 5 628
20 027A VAIDWAN Madhu IND 316 /17 311 /26 19 4 627
21 017C WU Sze Yan HKG 317 /15 305 /32 15 4 622
22 014A STROUD Branduin USA 307 27 313 /22 20 6 620
23 030C JANGNAS Erika SWE 309 /24 310 /27 13 4 619
24 016B LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 306 /31 312 /23 16 5 618
25 018A FURUTA Haruka JPN 307 29 311 /24 13 3 618
26 026C MIRCA Alexandra MDA 307 /28 309 /28 14 7 616
27 018C PARNAT Reena EST 309 /23 305 /31 17 5 614
28 031B SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 299 /41 315 /17 16 3 614
29 030A CHAVEZ PEREZ Julia Claudia MEX 305 /33 308 /29 15 5 613
30 022B TOMAT Najka SLO 313 /20 299 /40 15 6 612
31 019C NURMSALU Laura EST 308 /26 304 /33 14 5 612
32 023B BOZIC Brina SLO 304 /34 307 30 18 4 611
33 032B DEINEKO lliana Sul 308 /25 303 /35 17 4 611
34 027B NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 294 /44 313 [21 17 5 607
35 020B CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna POL 311 21 296 /42 12 3 607
36 019A MANDIA Claudia ITA 304 /35 303 /37 9 3 607
37 027C VAN DIJCK Claire NED 292 /47 314 19 15 3 606
38 029C KREICBERGA Anete LAT 300 /38 303 /34 12 3 603
39 019B RZASA Joanna POL 300 /37 303 /36 9 3 603
40 015A LEONG Sabrina USA 309 /22 291 /44 14 4 600
41 025B JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv MGL 293 /46 302 /38 13 1 595
42 021B ZURANSKA Adriana POL 295 /43 297 /41 12 3 592
43 025C LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN 291 /49 300 /39 12 3 591
44 028C GILDER Sally GBR 302 /36 289 /45 11 5 591
45 021A DORETTO Giada ITA 299 /39 279 /50 13 4 578
46 015B ABDULLAH Azuanis MAS 299 /41 279 /51 8 0 578
47 026A PREETI IND 299 /40 276 /53 11 0 575
48 013A YU Aileen USA 281 /51 293 /43 7 3 574
49 014B AZIZI Nur atigah MAS 282 /50 289 /46 9 0 571
50 020A ALBERTI Simona ITA 294 |44 276 54 7 1 570
51 025A KANWAR Nikita IND 277 [52 287 147 5 1 564
52 016C TANG Pui Yiu HKG 292 /48 270 /55 9 2 562
53 013B MAHMOD SITI Nurul Asiah MAS 270 /55 285 /48 11 3 555
54 026B BATKHUYAG Bud-Altai MGL 272 [53 277 52 6 1 549
55 023C LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 252 [57 280 /49 5 1 532
56 020C BERGANTIN Isabella BRA 272 [54 252 57 3 1 524
57 021C MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO Dalylla BRA 265 /56 252 /56 5 2 517
58 031C SYANGTAN Krishna Maya NEP 236 /58 248 /58 4 2 484
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 038B KIM Jongho KOR 354 /1 351 /2 58 33 705
2 037B KIM Taeyoon KOR 348 /3 354 /1 56 25 702
3 042A DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 351 /2 349 /3 53 27 700
4 041B BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 347 16 349 /4 52 14 696
5 036B YANG Youngho KOR 347 |7 348 /5 51 18 695
6 047B DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 348 /4 344 /12 45 17 692
7 034B MEDINA Adolfo MEX 344 14 347 |16 44 12 691
8 054A ABERNETHY Garrett USA 345 /8 344 11 45 25 689
9 041A TAVAKOL ASL Araz IRI 344 /10 344 /12 43 18 688
10 044B POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 345 /8 343 /14 42 19 688
11 056B AKBAR Yoke Rizaldi INA 343 /16 344 /10 46 14 687
12 051A KAWALPREET SINGH IND 339 /28 347 |7 41 13 686
13 045A CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 344 /13 341 /19 40 19 685
14 038A CAGIRAN Evren TUR 342 /17 340 /123 40 20 682
15 048B SCARCERIAUX Baptiste BEL 348 /5 334 /38 38 7 682
16 043A KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 342 /19 340 /25 37 13 682
17 040B BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 335 /39 346 /8 46 18 681
18 046A LIN Che-Wei TPE 339 /26 342 /15 40 21 681
19 036A COMEZ Emre TUR 340 /23 341 /20 40 16 681
20 033B CARDOSO Mario MEX 343 /15 337 132 38 20 680
21 040A GHAFORISANATI Aidin IRI 338 /32 342 /17 38 14 680
22 033A KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 340 /25 340 /23 37 16 680
23 045B FUENTES Maximiliano ARG 341 /22 339 /29 34 11 680
24 042B LEOTTA Andrea ITA 341 21 338 /30 43 10 679
25 035B DEL VALLE Daniel K MEX 333 /42 346 /8 42 22 679
26 049A MITCHELL Jordan GBR 337 36 342 /18 36 11 679
27 056A KELLER Paeton USA 337 /35 341 21 37 11 678
28 055A BRADLEY Justin USA 344 /11 334 I35 36 15 678
29 052A GURWINDER SINGH IND 344 /11 334 [37 35 16 678
30 035A FISHER Pavel KAZ 339 /30 339 /26 34 15 678
31 052B JULIEN Simon FRA 339 /29 339 /28 34 14 678
32 043B FANTI Luca ITA 342 /18 335 /33 39 17 677
33 059B SCRIBA Julian GER 339 /27 338 /31 36 17 677
34 053A AMAN IND 338 /31 339 /27 35 13 677
35 046B REGNASCO Santiago ARG 340 124 332 142 33 12 672
36 057B STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 342 20 330 /44 30 8 672
37 058B HAUTAMAEKI Juho Seppo Antero FIN 337 /34 333 /40 34 13 670
38 047A LIN Hsin-Min TPE 338 /33 332 /41 29 9 670
39 044A FILATOV Mikhail RUS 326 /48 342 /16 36 14 668
40 055B SMITH John IRL 333 /43 333 /39 32 5 666
41 049B CHAN Kin Lung HKG 332 /44 334 136 26 11 666
42 039A ABBASI Arash IRI 336 /38 324 /49 31 10 660
43 054B BOLSHAKOV Vlad UKR 334 /40 325 /48 29 18 659
44 051B DA SILVA PATON VIOLA Gustavo BRA 334 /41 324 /51 26 7 658 CT
45 050A DALE Matthew William GBR 327 /47 331 /43 26 7 658 CT
46 048A TUCKNOTT Phillip GBR 328 /46 329 /45 27 8 657
47 053B PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 330 /45 327 47 26 5 657
48 037A AKDAG Aykut TUR 337 137 319 /53 27 9 656
49 050B CHAN Kai Shun HKG 313 /51 335 /34 30 11 648
50 034A KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 318 /50 328 /46 20 5 646
51 059A JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga MGL 318 /49 317 /54 16 7 635
52 057A JARGALSAIKHAN Sodnompil MGL 309 /52 324 /50 21 10 633
53 058A CHINBAT Amarbat MGL 306 /53 322 /52 22 7 628
54 039B FENG Hay Cheng MAS 0 /54 340 [22 43 18 340
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 017A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai MEX 350 /2 347 /3 50 25 697
2 028B CERNE Toja SLO 347 /3 349 /2 49 20 696
3 011B AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 351 /1 341 /12 47 16 692
4 031A SONG Yun Soo KOR 342 /11 350 /1 45 18 692
5 016B MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 342 /10 346 /4 43 18 688
6 029A KIM Yun Hee KOR 341 /14 346 /5 42 15 687
7 030B SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 345 /5 341 /10 43 12 686
8 015A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 344 /7 338 /16 38 15 682 SO T.10
9 013B VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 342 /9 340 /14 39 12 682 SO T.M
10 014A DUDHWAL Swati IND 338 /18 343 /6 40 11 681
11 030A SEOL Dayeong KOR 339 /17 342 |7 39 17 681
12 028A LEE Mei-Zhen TPE 339 /16 341 /11 39 12 680
13 025B BOSTAN Yesim TUR 346 /4 333 /26 37 12 679
14 012B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 338 21 341 /13 35 11 679
15 029B VERMEULEN Jody NED 335 /23 342 |7 34 12 677
16 018A DOMINGUEZ Rosalia MEX 341 /13 335 /20 39 13 676
17 011A KIEBORZ Mackenzie USA 340 /15 336 /18 38 15 676
18 013A WILLIAMS Brogan USA 344 /6 331 /30 35 15 675
19 023A SPANO Viviana ITA 338 /18 336 /19 36 7 674
20 031B MEISSNER Janine GER 332 30 342 /7 32 14 674
21 015B HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS 343 /8 330 /31 31 11 673
22 032A REGNASCO Melissa ARG 333 /28 337 /17 33 10 670
23 023B PRIEELS Sarah BEL 342 /12 327 I32 35 15 669
24 027A WU Ting-Ting TPE 334 24 335 [21 35 9 669
25 012A COCHRAN Carli USA 338 /20 331 /29 34 9 669
26 022B DESSOY Catheline BEL 333 /26 334 /23 31 13 667
27 024B LEE Wan Yi HKG 333 /25 333 /24 32 8 666
28 019A RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX 333 /28 332 [27 28 11 665
29 022A GREENWOOD Hope Lauren GBR 330 /32 333 /25 28 13 663
30 024A LONGO Laura ITA 324 [39 339 /15 26 7 663
31 018B ASADI Sareh IRI 327 34 335 [22 29 9 662
32 016A KACHHAP Priyanshu IND 335 /22 325 /34 29 12 660
33 014B CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 333 27 325 I35 24 6 658
34 019B BARATCHI Parisa IRI 325 /36 332 /28 29 8 657
35 025A FERRUA Isabella ITA 328 /33 326 /33 25 7 654
36 021A CLASON Stephanie GBR 326 /35 323 /36 23 7 649
37 017B RAEISIDEHKORDI Nafiseh IRI 331 /31 317 /38 28 12 648
38 027B LOH Tze Yuin Carissa SIN 324 [38 319 /37 29 10 643
39 020A BROWN Georgina GBR 325 [37 313 /41 22 5 638
40 026B BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene MGL 319 /41 317 /39 16 4 636
41 026A LIN Chia-Ying TPE 321 /40 304 /42 21 4 625
42 021B BAYANDUUREN Azzaya MGL 304 /42 316 /40 15 10 620
43 020B TUVSHINJARGAL Gonchigsure MGL 273 /43 243 /43 7 3 516
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

12

Finals

1 KOR - Republic of Korea

2 TPE - Chinese Taipei

3 RUS - Russian Federation

4 KAZ - Kazakhstan

5 SLO - Slovenia

6 JPN - Japan

7 IND - India

8 POL - Poland

9 FIN - Finland

9 FRA - France

9 GBR - Great Britain

9 ITA - ltaly

9 MAS - Malaysia

9 MDA - Republic of Moldova

9 MGL - Mongolia

9 USA - United States of America

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

5A
5B
5C

13A
13B
13C

11A
11B
11C

14A
14B
14C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

LEE Seungyun
KU Bonchan
KIM Woojin

WEI Chun-Heng
YU Guan-Lin
WANG Hou-Chieh

BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
MAKHNENKO Artem

MUSSAYEV Sanzhar
DUZELBAYEYV Sultan
GANKIN Denis

KOMOCAR Jaka
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
STRAJHAR Klemen

YAMAMOTO Kazuki
OZAKI Hiroto
OHI Kazuki

MUDDARABOINA Ranjith Kumar
SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar
SOMENDRA

MARZEC Pawel
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
FALDZINSKI Maciej

HUHTALA Juuso
PYYLAMPI Tero
VIKSTROEM Antti Olavi

ANTOINE Thomas
SANNA Michael
MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey

MORGAN Ashe
SMITH Alex
HALL Thomas Howard

MANDIA Massimiliano
MORELLO Marco
FIOROLI Alberto

BIN JONI Muhamad lkram
BIN HASSAN Mohd Alif Adha
BIN MOHD KAMRO Muhammad Shaiffuddin

OLARU Dan
DANCOV Dmitri
LACUTCO Oleg

BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
BATMUNKH Narmandakh
ENKHTUR Enkhsaikhan

ZUMBO Matthew
CHANG Sean
WOLFE David

2062

1987

1980

1973

1919

1941

1897

1907

1903

1949

1891

1898

1877

1910

1862

1851

/01

/02

/03

/04

/07

/06

/12

/09

/10

/05

/13

/11

/14

/08

/15

/16

4 (217)

4 (213)

2 (208)

0 (162)
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Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

x\U)x

FISU

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8
No Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1

TPE - Chinese Taipei

KOR - Republic of Korea

RUS - Russian Federation

MEX - Mexico

FRA - France

JPN - Japan

SLO - Slovenia

USA - United States of America

IND - India

ITA - Italy

MAS - Malaysia

MGL - Mongolia

POL - Poland

2A TAN Ya-Ting 1954 /02  -Bye-

2B HSIUNG Mei-Chien
2C LIN Shih-Chia

1A KI Bo Bae 2038 /01 -Bye-

1B KANG Chae Young
1C CHOI Misun

3A STEPANOVA Inna 1928 /03  -Bye-

3B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
3C BALSUKOVA Anna

5A AVITIA Mariana 1899 /05 6

5B GARCIA Mariana
5C CHAVEZ PEREZ Julia Claudia

6A ADICEOM Audrey 1885 /06 6

6B MAIRE Marine
6C LECOINTRE Laurie

4A SUGIMOTO Tomomi 1901 /04 5

4B KATO Ayano
4C FURUTA Haruka

7A UMER Ana 1859 /07 6

7B TOMAT Najka
7C BOZIC Brina

9A STROUD Branduin 1794 /09 5

9B LEONG Sabrina
9C YU Aileen

10A VAIDWAN Madhu 1766 /10 0

10B PREETI
10C KANWAR Nikita

11A  MANDIA Claudia 1755 /11 2

11B DORETTO Giada
11C ALBERTI Simona

13A ABDULLAH Azuanis 1704 /13 4

13B AZIZI Nur atigah
13C MAHMOD SITI Nurul Asiah

12A°  NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 1751 /12 0

12B JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv
12C BATKHUYAG Bud-Altai

8A CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna 1802 /08 3

8B RZASA Joanna
8C ZURANSKA Adriana

4 (209)

2 (210)

0 (152)

0 (143)
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Recurve Mixed Team v
GWANGU 2015 . . *
= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Ranking Teams FISU
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A Kl Bo Bae 1379 /01 6 6 6 5 T.19
1B LEE Seungyun
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2A TAN Ya-Ting 1334 /02 6 6 6 4 T.17
2B WEI Chun-Heng
3 RUS - Russian Federation 3A STEPANOVA Inna 1328 /03 5 5 2 5
3B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
4 JPN - Japan 5A SUGIMOTO Tomomi 1300 /05 5 5 0 1

5B YAMAMOTO Kazuki

5 IND - India 11A VAIDWAN Madhu 1273 /11 6 4 (138)
11B  MUDDARABOINA Ranijith Kumar

6 ESP - Spain 4A ALARCON Miriam 1311 /04 6 3 (143)
4B RODRIGUEZ Juan I.

7 FRA - France 7A MAIRE Marine 1296 /07 6 0 (105)
7B ANTOINE Thomas

8 SLO - Slovenia 9A UMER Ana 1287 /09 6 0 (104)
9B KOMOCAR Jaka

9 DEN - Denmark 8A JAGER Maja 1294 /08 2
8B WEISS Johan

9 GBR - Great Britain 16A GILDER Sally 1241 /16 2
16B MORGAN Ashe

9 HKG - Hong Kong, China 15A WU Sze Yan 1246 /15 0
15B CHAN Jor Shing

9 ITA - ltaly 14A MANDIA Claudia 1259 /14 1
14B MANDIA Massimiliano

9 MDA - Republic of Moldova 12A MIRCA Alexandra 1270 /12 4
12B OLARU Dan

9 MEX - Mexico 6A AVITIA Mariana 1300 /06 2
6B GONZALEZ lvan

9 POL - Poland 13A CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna 1261 /13 2
13B MARZEC Pawel

9 USA - United States of America 10A STROUD Branduin 1286 /10 0
10B ZUMBO Matthew

17 SUI - Switzerland 17A SCHOBINGER Celine 1234 /17
17B FABER Adrian

18 EST - Estonia 18A PARNAT Reena 1231 /18
18B OJAMAE Pearu Jakob

19 MGL - Mongolia 19A NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 1231 /19
19B BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold

20 SWE - Sweden 20A JANGNAS Erika 1226 /20
20B FREDRIKSSON Jesper

21 MAS - Malaysia 21A ABDULLAH Azuanis 1218 /21
21B BIN JONI Muhamad lkram

22 LAT - Latvia 22A KREICBERGA Anete 1207 /22
22B AMATNIEKS Janis

23 SVK - Slovakia 23A LUCANICOVA Zuzana 1154 /23
23B HURBAN Viadimir

24 BRA - Brazil 24A BERGANTIN Isabella 1096 /24
24B MATTEI Rodrigo Antonio
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= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Ranking Teams FISU
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 NEP - Nepal 25A SYANGTAN Krishna Maya 1016 /25
25B GURUNG Ongya
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= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Ranking Teams FISU
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A KIM Jongho 2102 /01 237 235 231 230
1B KIM Taeyoon
1C YANG Youngho

2 MEX - Mexico 3A MEDINA Adolfo 2050 /03 223 228 229 229
3B CARDOSO Mario
3C DEL VALLE Daniel K

3 ITA - ltaly 5A POLIDORI Jacopo 2044 /05 227 229 224 -Bye-
5B LEOTTA Andrea
5C FANTI Luca

4 IND - India 7A KAWALPREET SINGH 2041 /07 229 229 227 0
7B GURWINDER SINGH
7C AMAN

5 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 9A TAVAKOL ASL Araz 2028 /09 223 227

9B GHAFORISANATI Aidin
9C ABBASI Arash

6 BEL - Belgium 6A DOMANSKI Renaud 2043 /06 229 224
6B SCARCERIAUX Baptiste
6C PRIEELS Sarah

7 RUS - Russian Federation 2A DAMBAEYV Alexander 2050 /02 229 223
2B KALASHNIKOV Viktor
2C FILATQV Mikhail

7 USA - United States of America 4A ABERNETHY Garrett 2045 /04 233 223
4B KELLER Paeton
4C BRADLEY Justin

9 ARG - Argentina 10A FUENTES Maximiliano 2022 /10 229
10B REGNASCO Santiago
10C REGNASCO Melissa

9 GBR - Great Britain 13A MITCHELL Jordan 1994 /13 220
13B DALE Matthew William
13C TUCKNOTT Phillip

9 HKG - Hong Kong, China 14A LEE Wan Yi 1980 /14 220
14B CHAN Kin Lung
14C CHAN Kai Shun

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 12A KHRISTICH Sergey 2004 /12 225
12B FISHER Pavel
12C KARABAYEV Akbarali

9 MAS - Malaysia 16A BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 1717 /16 229
16B BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli
16C FENG Hay Cheng

9 MGL - Mongolia 15A JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga 1896 /15 218
15B JARGALSAIKHAN Sodnompil
15C CHINBAT Amarbat

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 8A CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 2036 /08 223
8B LIN Che-Wei
8C LIN Hsin-Min

9 TUR - Turkey 11A CAGIRAN Evren 2019 /11 221
11B COMEZ Emre
11C AKDAG Aykut
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= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Ranking Teams FISU
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russian Federation 2A AVDEEVA Natalia 2053 /02  -Bye- 221 228 220
2B VINOGRADOVA Mariia
2C CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
2 USA - United States of America 5A KIEBORZ Mackenzie 2020 /05 -Bye- 225 234 218
5B WILLIAMS Brogan
5C COCHRAN Carli
3 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A SONG Yun Soo 2060 /01  -Bye- 231 229 230
1B KIM Yun Hee
1C SEOL Dayeong
4 MAS - Malaysia 6A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 2019 /06 226 229 223 222

6B HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah
6C CHAM NONG Saritha

5 MEX - Mexico 3A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 2038 /03 -Bye- 227
3B DOMINGUEZ Rosalia
3C RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia

6 ITA - ltaly 7A SPANO Viviana 1991 /07 224 217
7B LONGO Laura
7C FERRUA Isabella

7 IND - India 4A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 2023 /04 -Bye- 216
4B DUDHWAL Swati
4C KACHHAP Priyanshu

8 TPE - Chinese Taipei 8A LEE Mei-Zhen 1974 /08 218 214
8B WU Ting-Ting
8C LIN Chia-Ying

9 GBR - Great Britain 10A GREENWOOD Hope Lauren 1950 /10 222
10B CLASON Stephanie
10C BROWN Georgina

9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 9A ASADI Sareh 1967 /09 216
9B BARATCHI Parisa
9C RAEISIDEHKORDI Nafiseh

9 MGL - Mongolia 11A BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene 1772 /11 192
11B BAYANDUUREN Azzaya
11C TUVSHINJARGAL Gonchigsure
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= 4-8 Jul 2015 Final Ranking Teams FISU
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Republic of Korea 1A SONG Yun Soo 1397 /01 154 154 152 157
1B KIM Jongho
2 IND - India 6A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1368 /06 150 156 154 150
6B KAWALPREET SINGH
3 BEL - Belgium 10A PRIEELS Sarah 1361 /10 152 155 153 153
10B DOMANSKI Renaud
4 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 13A BARATCHI Parisa 1350 /13 151 153 150 148

13B TAVAKOL ASL Araz

5 MEX - Mexico 3A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 1388 /03 153 153
3B MEDINA Adolfo

6 SLO - Slovenia 5A CERNE Toja 1368 /05 151 150
5B STOSEVSKI Luka

7 ITA - ltaly 9A SPANO Viviana 1362 /09 154 148
9B POLIDORI Jacopo

8 RUS - Russian Federation 2A AVDEEVA Natalia 1392 /02 156 147
2B DAMBAEYV Alexander

9 ARG - Argentina 14A REGNASCO Melissa 1350 /14 147
14B FUENTES Maximiliano

9 GBR - Great Britain 16A GREENWOOD Hope Lauren 1342 /16 148
16B MITCHELL Jordan

9 GER - Germany 12A MEISSNER Janine 1351 /12 143
12B SCRIBA Julian

9 MAS - Malaysia 4A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 1384 /04 149
4B BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi

9 POL - Poland 15A SZALANSKA Katarzyna 1343 /15 150
15B PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 8A LEE Mei-Zhen 1365 /08 150
8B CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan

9 TUR - Turkey 11A BOSTAN Yesim 1361 /11 150
11B CAGIRAN Evren

9 USA - United States of America 7A WILLIAMS Brogan 1365 /07 152
7B ABERNETHY Garrett

17 HKG - Hong Kong, China 17A LEE Wan Yi 1332 /17
17B CHAN Kin Lung

18 MGL - Mongolia 18A BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene 1271 /18
18B JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2062 KOR Republic of Korea 5 (58,58,58)
1A LEE Seungyun
1B KU Bonchan .
1Cc KIM Woojin Republic of Korea
16/ 1851 USA United States of America 1 (53,58,53) 6 (55,57,58)
16A  ZUMBO Matthew
16B CHANG Sean
16C  WOLFE David Republic of Korea
9/ 1907 POL Poland 5 (55,51,57) 6 (56,57,59)
9A  MARZEC Pawel
9B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
9C FALDZINSKI Maciej Poland
8/ 1910 MDA Republic of Moldova 1(53,51,54) 0 (53,55,54)
8A  OLARU Dan
88  DANCOV Dmitri
8C  LACUTCO Oleg Republic of Korea
5/ 1949 FRA France 47.26 (49,52,54,56) 5 (58,59,57)
5A ANTOINE Thomas
58  SANNA Michael .
5C MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey India
12/ 1897 IND India 5T.27 (50,56,51,52) |2 (45,56,52,55)
12A  MUDDARABOINA Ranijith Kumar
12B SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar
12C  SOMENDRA Kazakhstan
13/ 1891 GBR Great Britain 2 (51,50,53,53) 0 (55,55,55)
13A  MORGAN Ashe
138 SMITH Alex
13C HALL Thomas Howard Kazakhstan
4/ 1973 KAZ Kazakhstan 6 (54,50,53,56) 6 (54,53,56,56)
4A MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar
4B DUZELBAYEV Sultan GOLD
4C  GANKIN Denis Republic of Korea
3/ 1980 RUS Russian Federation 6 (57,56,57)
3A  BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
3B TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair . .
3C MAKHNENKO Artem Russian Federation
14/ 1877 MAS Malaysia 0 (55,52,52) 5T.28 (54,53,54,57)
14A BIN JONI Muhamad Ikram
14B  BIN HASSAN Mohd Alif Adha
14C BIN MOHD KAMRO Muhammad Shaiffuddin Russian Federation
11/ 1898 ITA  ltaly 3 (51,55,56,51) 2 (54,56,57.55)
11A MANDIA Massimiliano
11B MORELLO Marco
11C FIOROLI Alberto Japan
6/ 1941 JPN Japan 5 (55,53,56,55) |4 T.27 (50,55,55,53)
6A  YAMAMOTO Kazuki
6B OZAKI Hiroto
6C  OHIKazuki Chinese Taipei
7/ 1919 SLO Slovenia 57.28 (54,53,53,52) 1(5554.57)
7A  KOMOCAR Jaka
7B HABJAN MALAVASIC Den ) SILVER
7C  STRAJHAR Klemen Slovenia Chinese Taipei
10/ 1903 FIN Finland 47.27 (50,58,55,51) |4 T.27 (52,56,54,55)
10A HUHTALA Juuso
10B  PYYLAMPI Tero
10C VIKSTROEM Antti Olavi Chinese Taipei
15/ 1862 MGL Mongolia 47T.25 (55,51,52,55) 6 (57,57.56.57)
15A  BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold _Kazakhstan
15B  BATMUNKH Narmandakh . _— 0 (53,51,56) BRONZE .
15C ENKHTUR Enkhsaikhan Chinese Taipei Russian Federation
2/ 1987 TPE Chinese Taipei 57T.29 (53,56,56,53) |5 T.30 (57,56,54,54) ) .
2A  WEI Chun-Heng Russian Federation
2B YU Guan-Lin 6 (56,55,58)
2C  WANG Hou-Chieh
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2038 KOR Republic of Korea
1A KI Bo Bae
1B KANG Chae Young .
1C  CHOI Misun Republic of Korea
-Bye- 6 (55,59,58)
Republic of Korea
9/ 1794 USA United States of America 5 (42,52,53,54) 6 (56,58,59)
9A STROUD Branduin
9B LEONG Sabrina R .
9C YU Aileen United States of America
8/ 1802 POL Poland 3(48,52,50,40) |0 (44,50,49)
8A CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna
8B RZASA Joanna
8C ZURANSKA Adriana Republic of Korea
5/ 1899 MEX Mexico 6 (46,53,52) 3 (52,56,53,56)
5A AVITIA Mariana
5B GARCIA Mariana i
5C CHAVEZ PEREZ Julia Claudia Mexico
12/ 1751 MGL Mongolia 0 (34,46,50) 6 (55,49,55,56)
12A  NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg
12B JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv
12C  BATKHUYAG Bud-Altai Mexico
13/ 1704 MAS Malaysia 47.21 (48,51,53,46) 0(55,54,49)
13A ABDULLAH Azuanis
13B AZIZI Nur atigah
13C  MAHMOD SITI Nurul Asiah Japan
4/ 1901 JPN  Japan 5T.24(57,50,51,54) |2 (50,54,51,55)
4A  SUGIMOTO Tomomi
4B KATO Ayano GOLD
4c FURUTA Haruka Chinese Taipei
3/ 1928 RUS Russian Federation
3A  STEPANOVA Inna
3B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana . .
3C BALSUKOVA Anna Russian Federation
-Bye- 5T.29 (47,55,55,51)
Russian Federation
11/ 1755 ITA  ltaly 2 (52,50,50,49) 2(55,52,53,52)
11A  MANDIA Claudia
11B DORETTO Giada
11C  ALBERTI Simona France
6/ 1885 FRA France 6 (51,54,52,51) |4 T.25(54,56,51,48)
6A ADICEOM Audrey
6B MAIRE Marine
6C LECOINTRE Laurie Chinese Taipei
7/ 1859 SLO Slovenia 6 (54,52,56) 5(53,52,54,56)
7A  UMER Ana
7B TOMAT Najka . SILVER
7C BOZIC Brina Slovenia Republic of Korea
10/ 1766 IND India 0 (47,49,49) 0 (49,51,52)
10A  VAIDWAN Madhu
108 PREETI
10C KANWAR Nikita Chinese Taipei
-Bye- 6 (52,57,55,56) _
Mexico
. . 2 (48,54,49,52) |BRONZE .
Chinese Taipei Russian Federation
2/ 1954 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (54,58,54) . .
2A  TAN Ya-Ting Russian Federation
2B HSIUNG Mei-Chien 6 (53,50,56,54)
2C  LIN Shih-Chia
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1379 KOR Republic of Korea 6 (35,38,38,38)
1A KI Bo Bae
1B LEE Seungyun Republic of Korea
16/ 1241 GBR Great Britain 2 (36,33,35,36) 6 (39,38,38)
16A  GILDER Sally
168 MORGAN Ashe Republic of Korea
9/ 1287 SLO Slovenia 6 (37,35,35,37) 6(39,40,38)
9A  UMER Ana )
98 KOMOCAR Jaka Slovenia
8/ 1294 DEN Denmark 2 (28,37,33,36) 0 (34,34,36)
8A  JAGER Maja
88 WEISS Johan Republic of Korea
5/ 1300 JPN Japan 57.20 (33,34,37,33) 5T.19(38,38,39,38)
5A SUGIMOTO Tomomi
5B  YAMAMOTO Kazuki Japan
12/ 1270 MDA Republic of Moldova 47T.19 (36,33,34,35) |5 (34,37,34,39)
12A MIRCA Alexandra
12B OLARU Dan Japan
13/ 1261 POL Poland 2 (32,28,38,36) 0(34,37,36)
13A  CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna ]
138 MARZEC Pawel Spain
4/ 1311 ESP  Spain 6 (38,35,35,38) | 3(37,35,34,37)
4A ALARCON Miriam GOLD
4B RODRIGUEZ Juan I. Republic of Korea
3/ 1328 RUS Russian Federation 5(37,36,35)
3A  STEPANOVA Inna ) )
3B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan Russian Federation
14/ 1259 ITA Italy 1(35,36,32) 5T.19 (34,37,36,36)
14A  MANDIA Claudia
14B MANDIA Massimiliano Russian Federation
11/ 1273 IND India 6 (35,35,38,38) 2(38,36,38,35)
11A  VAIDWAN Madhu ]
11B MUDDARABOINA Ranjith Kumar India
6/ 1300 MEX Mexico 2 (34,37,34,35) 47.18 (35,32,34,37)
6A AVITIA Mariana
6B GONZALEZ Ivan Chinese Talpel
7/ 1296 FRA France 6 (35,38,38) 4T.17(36,39,37.39)
A MAIRE Marine SILVER
7B ANTOINE Thomas France Chinese Taipei
10/ 1286 USA United States of America 0 (32,34,36) 0 (35,34,36)
10A STROUD Branduin
10B ZUMBO Matthew Chinese Taipei
15/ 1246 HKG Hong Kong, China 0 (35,34,29) 6 (38,40,38,36)
15A WU Sze Yan . o Japan BRONZE
158 CHAN Jor Shing Chinese Taipei 1(34,38,37) . .
2/ 1334 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (37,36,35) 6 (37,36,39) | Russian Federation
2A TAN Ya-Ting . .
2B WEI Chun-Heng Russian Federation
5(35,38,38)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2102 KOR Republic of Korea 237
1A KIM Jongho
1B KIM Taeyoon .
1Cc YANG Youngho Republic of Korea
16/ 1717 MAS Malaysia 229 235
16A  BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
16B  BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli
16C  FENG Hay Cheng Republic of Korea
9/ 2028 IRl Islamic Republic of Iran 223 T.29 231
9A  TAVAKOL ASL Araz
9B GHAFORISANATI Aidin ] i
9C  ABBASI Arash Islamic Republic of Iran
8/ 2036 TPE Chinese Taipei 223 T.28 227
8A CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
8B LIN Che-Wei
8C  LIN Hsin-Min Republic of Korea
5/ 2044 ITA  ltaly 227 230
5A POLIDORI Jacopo
5B LEOTTA Andrea
5C  FANTI Luca Italy
12/ 2004 KAZ Kazakhstan 225 229
12A KHRISTICH Sergey
12B  FISHER Pavel
12C  KARABAYEV Akbarali Italy
13/ 1994 GBR Great Britain 220 224
13A  MITCHELL Jordan
13B DALE Matthew William . .
13C TUCKNOTT Phillip United States of America
4/ 2045 USA United States of America 233 223
4A  ABERNETHY Garrett
4B KELLER Paeton GOLD
4c BRADLEY Justin Republic of Korea
3/ 2050 MEX Mexico 223
3A  MEDINA Adolfo
3B CARDOSO Mario .
3C DEL VALLE Daniel K Mexico
14/ 1980 HKG Hong Kong, China 220 228
14A  LEE Wan Yi
14B CHAN Kin Lung
14C CHAN Kai Shun Mexico
11/ 2019 TUR Turkey 221 229
11A  CAGIRAN Evren
11B COMEZ Emre .
11C  AKDAG Aykut Belgium
6/ 2043 BEL Belgium 229 224
6A  DOMANSKI Renaud
6B SCARCERIAUX Baptiste
6C PRIEELS Sarah Mexico
7/ 2041 IND India 229T.28 229
7A  KAWALPREET SINGH
78 GURWINDER SINGH ] SILVER
7C AMAN India Mexico
10/ 2022 ARG Argentina 229 T.27 229
10A FUENTES Maximiliano
10B REGNASCO Santiago
10C REGNASCO Melissa India
15/ 1896 MGL Mongolia 218 221
15A  JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga Italy
158 JARGALSAIKHAN Sodnompil ) ) BRONZE
15C  CHINBAT Amarbat Russian Federation Italy
2/ 2050 RUS Russian Federation 229 223 .
2A DAMBAEYV Alexander India
2B KALASHNIKOV Viktor
2C  FILATOV Mikhail
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2060 KOR Republic of Korea
1A SONG Yun Soo
1B KIM Yun Hee .
1Cc SEOL Dayeong Republic of Korea
_Bye. 231
Republic of Korea
9/ 1967 IRl Islamic Republic of Iran 216 229
9A  ASADI Sareh
9B BARATCHI Parisa . N
9C  RAEISIDEHKORDI Nafiseh Chinese Taipei
8/ 1974 TPE Chinese Taipei 218 214
8A LEE Mei-Zhen
8B WU Ting-Ting
8C  LIN Chia-Ying United States of America
5/ 2020 USA United States of America 218
5A KIEBORZ Mackenzie
5B WILLIAMS Brogan X X
5C COCHRAN Carli United States of America
-Bye- 225
United States of America
Bye- 234
India
4/ 2023 IND India 216
4A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
4B DUDHWAL Swati GOLD
4c KACHHAP Priyanshu Russian Federation
3/ 2038 MEX Mexico
3A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai
3B DOMINGUEZ Rosalia .
3C  RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia Mexico
-Bye- 227
Malaysia
: 223
11/ 1772 MGL Mongolia 192
11A  BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene
11B BAYANDUUREN Azzaya .
11C  TUVSHINJARGAL Gonchigsure Malaysia
6/ 2019 MAS Malaysia 226 229
6A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
6B HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah
6C CHAMNONG Saritha Russian Federation
7/ 1991 ITA  ltaly 224 220
7A SPANO Viviana
78 LONGO Laura SILVER .
7C FERRUA Isabella Italy United States of America
10/ 1950 GBR Great Britain 222 217
10A  GREENWOOD Hope Lauren
10B  CLASON Stephanie
10C  BROWN Georgina Russian Federation
228
-Bvye- .
y Republic of Korea
230 BRONZE
Russian Federation Republic of Korea
2/ 2053 RUS Russian Federation 221 .
2A  AVDEEVA Natalia Malaysia
2B VINOGRADOVA Mariia 222
2C  CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1397 KOR Republic of Korea 154
1A SONG Yun Soo
1B KIM Jongho Republic of Korea
16/ 1342 GBR Great Britain 148 154
16A GREENWOOD Hope Lauren
168 MITCHELL Jordan Republic of Korea
9/ 1362 ITA Italy 154 152
9A SPANO Viviana
98 POLIDORI Jacopo Italy
8/ 1365 TPE Chinese Taipei 150 148
8A LEE Mei-Zhen
8B CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan Republic of Korea
5/ 1368 SLO Slovenia 151 157
5A  CERNE Toja )
5B STOSEVSKI Luka Slovenia
12/ 1351 GER Germany 143 150
12A MEISSNER Janine
128 SCRIBA Julian Islamic Republic of Iran
) ) 150
13/ 1350 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 151
13A  BARATCHI Parisa
13B TAVAKOL ASL Araz Islamic Republic of Iran
4/ 1384 MAS Malaysia 149 153
4A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah GOLD
4B BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi Republic of Korea
3/ 1388 MEX Mexico 153
3A SALINAS Stephanie Sarai )
38 MEDINA Adolfo Mexico
14/ 1350 ARG Argentina 147 153
14A REGNASCO Melissa
14B FUENTES Maximiliano India
11/ 1361 TUR Turkey 150 T.18 154
11A  BOSTAN Yesim ]
11B  CAGIRAN Evren India
6/ 1368 IND India 150 T.19 156
6A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
6B KAWALPREET SINGH India
) ) 150
7/ 1365 USA United States of America 152 T.19
7A WILLIAMS Brogan . SIL_VER
7B ABERNETHY Garrett Belgium India
10/ 1361 BEL Belgium 152 T.20 155
10A  PRIEELS Sarah
10B DOMANSKI Renaud Belgium
15/ 1343 POL Poland 150 153 ) )
15A SZALANSKA Katarzyna . . Islamic Republic of Iran BRONZE
158 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz Russian Federation 148 _
2/ 1392 RUS Russian Federation 156 147 Belgium
2A  AVDEEVA Natalia Belai
2B DAMBAEYV Alexander eigium
153
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"= Gwangju (KOR) 28th Summer Universiade 2015

A ¥ X
Recurve Men Team
X ¥
GWANGIU 2015 e .
sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round
FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea LEE Seungyun 693 2062
KU Bonchan 686
KIM Woojin 683
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei WEI Chun-Heng 668 1987
YU Guan-Lin 660
WANG Hou-Chieh 659
3 RUS - Russian Federation BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan 673 1980
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 657
MAKHNENKO Artem 650
4 KAZ - Kazakhstan MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 663 1973
DUZELBAYEV Sultan 657
GANKIN Denis 653
5 FRA - France ANTOINE Thomas 660 1949
SANNA Michael 646
MORTEMOUSQUE Geoffrey 643
6 JPN - Japan YAMAMOTO Kazuki 655 1941
OZAKI Hiroto 650
OHI Kazuki 636
7 SLO - Slovenia KOMOCAR Jaka 651 1919
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 636
STRAJHAR Klemen 632
8 MDA - Republic of Moldova OLARU Dan 654 1910
DANCOV Dmitri 639
LACUTCO Oleg 617
9 POL - Poland MARZEC Pawel 654 1907
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 631
FALDZINSKI Maciej 622
10 FIN - Finland HUHTALA Juuso 640 1903
PYYLAMPI Tero 634
VIKSTROEM Antti Olavi 629
11 ITA- ltaly MANDIA Massimiliano 652 1898
MORELLO Marco 637
FIOROLI Alberto 609
12 IND - India MUDDARABOINA Ranjith Kumar 646 1897
SHELKE Tushar Prabhakar 630
SOMENDRA 621
13 GBR - Great Britain MORGAN Ashe 650 1891
SMITH Alex 636
HALL Thomas Howard 605
14 MAS - Malaysia BIN JONI Muhamad lkram 640 1877
BIN HASSAN Mohd Alif Adha 624
BIN MOHD KAMRO Muhammad Shaiffuddin 613
15 MGL - Mongolia BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 624 1862
BATMUNKH Narmandakh 623
ENKHTUR Enkhsaikhan 615
16 USA - United States of America ZUMBO Matthew 666 1851
CHANG Sean 630
WOLFE David 555
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A ¥ X
Recurve Women Team
*x ¥
GWANGIU 2015 e .
sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round
FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea KI Bo Bae 686 2038
KANG Chae Young 679
CHOI Misun 673
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei TAN Ya-Ting 666 1954
HSIUNG Mei-Chien 649
LIN Shih-Chia 639
3 RUS - Russian Federation STEPANOVA Inna 655 1928
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 642
BALSUKOVA Anna 631
4 JPN - Japan SUGIMOTO Tomomi 645 1901
KATO Ayano 638
FURUTA Haruka 618
5 MEX - Mexico AVITIA Mariana 644 1899
GARCIA Mariana 642
CHAVEZ PEREZ Julia Claudia 613
6 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 636 1885
MAIRE Marine 631
LECOINTRE Laurie 618
7 SLO - Slovenia UMER Ana 636 1859
TOMAT Najka 612
BOZIC Brina 611
8 POL - Poland CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna 607 1802
RZASA Joanna 603
ZURANSKA Adriana 592
9 USA - United States of America STROUD Branduin 620 1794
LEONG Sabrina 600
YU Aileen 574
10 IND - India VAIDWAN Madhu 627 1766
PREETI 575
KANWAR Nikita 564
11 ITA - ltaly MANDIA Claudia 607 1755
DORETTO Giada 578
ALBERTI Simona 570
12 MGL - Mongolia NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 607 1751
JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv 595
BATKHUYAG Bud-Altai 549
13 MAS - Malaysia ABDULLAH Azuanis 578 1704
AZIZI Nur atigah 571
MAHMOD SITI Nurul Asiah 555
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28th Summer Universiade 2015

¥ : ¥ ¥
Recurve Mixed Team v
GWANGIU 2015 e . *
sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round
FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea KI Bo Bae 686 1379
LEE Seungyun 693
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei TAN Ya-Ting 666 1334
WEI Chun-Heng 668
3 RUS - Russian Federation STEPANOVA Inna 655 1328
BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 673
4 ESP - Spain ALARCON Miriam 647 1311
RODRIGUEZ Juan |. 664
5 JPN - Japan SUGIMOTO Tomomi 645 1300 T. 48;17
YAMAMOTO Kazuki 655
6 MEX - Mexico AVITIA Mariana 644 1300 T. 44;17
GONZALEZ Ivan 656
7 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 636 1296
ANTOINE Thomas 660
8 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 655 1294
WEISS Johan 639
9 SLO - Slovenia UMER Ana 636 1287
KOMOCAR Jaka 651
10 USA - United States of America STROUD Branduin 620 1286
ZUMBO Matthew 666
11 IND - India VAIDWAN Madhu 627 1273
MUDDARABOINA Ranjith Kumar 646
12 MDA - Republic of Moldova MIRCA Alexandra 616 1270
OLARU Dan 654
13 POL - Poland CWIKLINSKA Zuzanna 607 1261
MARZEC Pawel 654
14 ITA- ltaly MANDIA Claudia 607 1259
MANDIA Massimiliano 652
15 HKG - Hong Kong, China WU Sze Yan 622 1246
CHAN Jor Shing 624
16 GBR - Great Britain GILDER Sally 501 1241
MORGAN Ashe 650
17 SUI - Switzerland SCHOBINGER Celine 614 1234
FABER Adrian 620
18 EST - Estonia PARNAT Reena 614 1231 T.34;12
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 617
19 MGL - Mongolia NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 607 1231 T.31;7
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 624
20 SWE - Sweden JANGNAS Erika 619 1226
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 607
21 MAS - Malaysia ABDULLAH Azuanis 578 1218
BIN JONI Muhamad Ikram 640
22 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 603 1207
AMATNIEKS Janis 604
23 SVK - Slovakia LUCANICOVA Zuzana 532 1154
HURBAN Vladimir 622
24 BRA - Brazil BERGANTIN Isabella 524 1096
MATTEI Rodrigo Antonio 572
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it .

LY Recurve Mixed Team
x ¥
GWANGIU 2015 e .
sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round
FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 NEP - Nepal SYANGTAN Krishna Maya 484 1016
GURUNG Ongya 532
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28th Summer Universiade 2015

A ¥ X
Compound Men Team v
GWANGU 2015 - . *
sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round
FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Jongho 705 2102
KIM Taeyoon 702
YANG Youngho 695
2 RUS - Russian Federation DAMBAEYV Alexander 700 2050 T.126;54
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 682
FILATOV Mikhail 668
3 MEX - Mexico MEDINA Adolfo 691 2050 T.124;54
CARDOSO Mario 680
DEL VALLE Daniel K 679
4 USA - United States of America ABERNETHY Garrett 689 2045
KELLER Paeton 678
BRADLEY Justin 678
5 ITA - ltaly POLIDORI Jacopo 688 2044
LEOTTA Andrea 679
FANTI Luca 677
6 BEL - Belgium DOMANSKI Renaud 692 2043
SCARCERIAUX Baptiste 682
PRIEELS Sarah 669
7 IND - India KAWALPREET SINGH 686 2041
GURWINDER SINGH 678
AMAN 677
8 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 685 2036
LIN Che-Wei 681
LIN Hsin-Min 670
9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran TAVAKOL ASL Araz 688 2028
GHAFORISANATI Aidin 680
ABBASI Arash 660
10 ARG - Argentina FUENTES Maximiliano 680 2022
REGNASCO Santiago 672
REGNASCO Melissa 670
11 TUR - Turkey CAGIRAN Evren 682 2019
COMEZ Emre 681
AKDAG Aykut 656
12 KAZ - Kazakhstan KHRISTICH Sergey 680 2004
FISHER Pavel 678
KARABAYEV Akbarali 646
13 GBR - Great Britain MITCHELL Jordan 679 1994
DALE Matthew William 658
TUCKNOTT Phillip 657
14 HKG - Hong Kong, China LEE Wan Yi 666 1980
CHAN Kin Lung 666
CHAN Kai Shun 648
15 MGL - Mongolia JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga 635 1896
JARGALSAIKHAN Sodnompil 633
CHINBAT Amarbat 628
16 MAS - Malaysia BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 696 1717
BIN RUSLAN Zulfadhli 681
FENG Hay Cheng 340
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A ¥ X
Compound Women Team v
GWANGU 2015 - . *
sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 KOR - Republic of Korea SONG Yun Soo 692 2060
KIM Yun Hee 687
SEOL Dayeong 681

2 RUS - Russian Federation AVDEEVA Natalia 692 2053
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 682
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 679

3 MEX - Mexico SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 697 2038
DOMINGUEZ Rosalia 676
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia 665

4 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 682 2023
DUDHWAL Swati 681
KACHHAP Priyanshu 660

5 USA - United States of America KIEBORZ Mackenzie 676 2020
WILLIAMS Brogan 675
COCHRAN Carli 669

6 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 688 2019
HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah 673
CHAM NONG Saritha 658

7 ITA - ltaly SPANO Viviana 674 1991
LONGO Laura 663
FERRUA Isabella 654

8 TPE - Chinese Taipei LEE Mei-Zhen 680 1974
WU Ting-Ting 669
LIN Chia-Ying 625

9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ASADI Sareh 662 1967
BARATCHI Parisa 657
RAEISIDEHKORDI Nafiseh 648

10 GBR - Great Britain GREENWOOD Hope Lauren 663 1950
CLASON Stephanie 649
BROWN Georgina 638

11 MGL - Mongolia BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene 636 1772
BAYANDUUREN Azzaya 620
TUVSHINJARGAL Gonchigsure 516
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28th Summer Universiade 2015

¥ : ¥ ¥
Compound Mixed Team v
GWANGU 2015 - . *
sae 4-8 Jul 2015 Qualification Round
FISU
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Republic of Korea SONG Yun Soo 692 1397
KIM Jongho 705
2 RUS - Russian Federation AVDEEVA Natalia 692 1392
DAMBAEYV Alexander 700
3 MEX - Mexico SALINAS Stephanie Sarai 697 1388
MEDINA Adolfo 691
4 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 688 1384
BIN MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 696
5 SLO - Slovenia CERNE Toja 696 1368 T.79;28 CT
STOSEVSKI Luka 672
6 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 682 1368 T.79;28 CT
KAWALPREET SINGH 686
7 USA - United States of America KIEBORZ Mackenzie 676 1365 T.83;40
ABERNETHY Garrett 689
8 TPE - Chinese Taipei LEE Mei-Zhen 680 1365 T.79;31
CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 685
9 ITA - ltaly SPANO Viviana 674 1362
POLIDORI Jacopo 688
10 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 669 1361 T. 80;32
DOMANSKI Renaud 692
11 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 679 1361 T.77;32
CAGIRAN Evren 682
12 GER - Germany MEISSNER Janine 674 1351
SCRIBA Julian 677
13 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ASADI Sareh 662 1350 T.72;27
TAVAKOL ASL Araz 688
14 ARG - Argentina REGNASCO Melissa 670 1350 T.67;21
FUENTES Maximiliano 680
15 POL - Poland SZALANSKA Katarzyna 686 1343
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 657
16 GBR - Great Britain GREENWOOD Hope Lauren 663 1342
MITCHELL Jordan 679
17 HKG - Hong Kong, China LEE Wan Yi 666 1332
CHAN Kin Lung 666
18 MGL - Mongolia BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene 636 1271
JARGALSAIKHAN Tulga 635
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